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2011 Girls Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/5/2011

Results - 2011 Y State Meet
 
#1  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

2011State: 27.91 2009R M. Knight

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRSP-IA 12Chung, Jaylee1 28.71

SPNY-IA 12Fox, Cassidy2 30.29

BBST-IA 11Dau, Erin3 30.63

ANK-IA 12Cox, Camilla4 31.71

DMWC-IA 11Winnett, Lexie5 32.14

MACR-IA 12Kraemer, Emily6 33.12

BNE-IA 12Santi, Maddison7 33.26

DUBQ-IA 12Johannsen, Molly8 33.43

FTM-IA 12Culbertson, Kayla*9 34.31

WAUK-IA 11Bridges, Madeline*9 34.31

 
#3  Girls 12&O 50 Yard Fly

2011State: 26.76 2010R N. Bakari

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA 13Gehrke, Maddie1 26.55R

BHC-IA 13Moffatt, Brittany2 28.44

NEWT-IA 13Scotton, Hannah3 28.67

WAUK-IA 16Tippin, Kaytlin4 29.14

MACR-IA 16Ollinger, Kortlan5 29.15

MACR-IA 15Klimes, Alexa6 29.32

DMWC-IA 15Finneseth, Laura7 29.76

DMWC-IA 15Cary, Kayla8 30.21

MARY-IA 14Saville, Maddie9 30.27

MAQK-IA 18Horcher, Alysia10 30.43

KEO-IA 13Kies, Kelby11 30.62

BUR-IA 16Seibert, Amy12 30.72

BBST-IA 14McCoy, Jenna13 30.92

DMWC-IA 13McKibben, Paige14 31.87

MACR-IA 15Turner, Madeline15 32.28

 
#5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

2011State: 2:12.97 2010R O. Caligan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBST-IA 10Sieperda, Madison1 2:15.84

30.26 34.10 35.8635.62

WAUK-IA 10Huntley, Madeline2 2:19.80

31.52 35.58 35.5337.17

NVFY-IA 10Hartwig, Jessica3 2:29.37

31.54 36.53 40.1941.11

SPNY-IA  9Ver Steeg, Emma4 2:34.28

35.17 40.30 36.9441.87

CRSP-IA 10Neubauer, Alissa5 2:35.47

35.55 40.08 39.4240.42

ANK-IA 10Cullins, Katelyn6 2:35.81

34.79 40.46 38.5242.04

BWST-IA 10Brown, Acacia7 2:41.55

34.91 40.15 41.8544.64

CRSP-IA 10McChesney, Mika8 2:42.19

35.06 43.04 40.3743.72

RVFT-IA  9Rumley, Jasmine9 2:42.81

32.92 42.61 41.2846.00

KEO-IA 10Merydith, Evy10 2:43.11

36.51 42.67 39.9044.03

FC-IA 10McQuown, Callie11 2:44.15

36.22 41.61 41.9644.36

ANK-IA 10Birchmier, Jaedyn12 2:47.30

35.51 43.21 43.2245.36

ANK-IA  9Doruska, Erin13 2:48.84

MACR-IA 10Ahlers, Grace14 2:48.86

OSKY-IA 10Breon, Lindsay15 2:49.27

BNE-IA 10Melhaus, Katelyn16 2:50.91

SPNY-IA  9Morey, Jenna17 2:52.14

38.33 44.34 42.8346.64

WAUK-IA 10Kramer, Elle18 2:53.23

DMWC-IA 10Suh, Katie19 2:53.59

36.90 45.41 44.1847.10

SPNY-IA  9Doran, Carissa L20 2:53.74

37.73 44.97 43.6647.38

CRSP-IA  9Fillenworth, Hailee21 2:54.59

DUBQ-IA 10Whaley, Lauren22 2:55.40

WAUK-IA  9Tetmeyer, Madison23 2:55.54

 
#7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

2011State: 2:04.14 2009R J. Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSKY-IA 12Richmond, Kaity1 2:13.95

29.58 32.99 35.7735.61

WAUK-IA 12Dean, Ashley2 2:16.83

31.11 34.19 35.5435.99

SPNY-IA 11DeWitt, Madison M3 2:17.01

30.78 34.40 35.4736.36

WAUK-IA 11Crouse, Olivia4 2:20.46

31.44 35.91 36.1236.99

WAUK-IA 12Carlson, Lindey5 2:21.29

33.21 35.49 36.5636.03

NVFY-IA 11Kickland, Madelyn6 2:22.96

31.48 36.23 36.8838.37

WAUK-IA 12Whitehead, Annie7 2:23.07

32.04 35.91 36.8238.30

NEWT-IA 12Myers, Elizabeth8 2:23.41

32.87 36.48 37.4036.66

NVFY-IA 12King, Hanna L9 2:25.04

32.92 37.53 35.8738.72

NVFY-IA 12Pelzer, Laeni10 2:25.63

32.66 37.88 36.7938.30

NEWT-IA 11Prendergast, Sarah11 2:25.89

33.01 38.68 35.1539.05

OSKY-IA 11Moorman, Melissa12 2:28.85

33.62 38.36 37.1239.75

MACR-IA 11Beem, Abbey13 2:28.98

33.14 38.32 37.3740.15

ANK-IA 11Epp, Sydney14 2:31.31

34.78 38.85 37.2440.44

MACR-IA 12McDermott, Rachel15 2:32.19

31.39 39.27 39.8341.70

BWST-IA 12Hala, Ashley16 2:33.68

33.09 39.65 40.5440.40

OSKY-IA 12Blom, Sandra17 2:35.08

32.51 42.23

 
#9  Girls 12&O 200 Yard Free

2011State: 2:01.44 1980R B. Wilson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA 14Brown, Jenny1 1:58.19R

27.56 29.85 29.8830.90

DUBQ-IA 17Slagel, Clare2 1:58.31R

27.58 29.80 30.0230.91

DMWC-IA 14Summers, Jordan3 2:01.33R

27.88 30.17 31.8131.47

MACR-IA 16Dunn, Alexandra4 2:06.65

29.33 33.14 31.5432.64

CRSP-IA 13Jacobsen, Samantha5 2:09.43

29.33 33.20 33.1433.76

ANK-IA 13Carlson, Alyssa6 2:09.66

29.76 33.02 32.3934.49

MACR-IA 15Schmeiser, Jessica7 2:09.94

29.65 32.97 33.5333.79

ANK-IA 14Benson, Hayley8 2:10.12

29.94 33.56 32.3834.24

MACR-IA 16Arebaugh, Jessica9 2:10.34

29.67 33.13 33.3834.16

WAUK-IA 15Newgren, Alena10 2:10.75

29.13 32.71 34.1634.75

CRSP-IA 16McKinney, Kaitlyn11 2:10.96

29.58 32.66 33.4035.32

BWST-IA 14Lillibridge, Hayley12 2:11.59

29.69 33.66 33.3334.91

WAUK-IA 16Haag, Tori13 2:12.09

28.49 32.68 36.2434.68

DUBQ-IA 17Johnson, Erica14 2:12.26

NEWT-IA 13Prendergast, Rachel15 2:12.45

29.22 32.70 35.4935.04

DUBQ-IA 15Knowles, Olivia16 2:12.57

29.04 33.51 34.9935.03

NVFY-IA 18Kamies, Tierney17 2:13.38

29.82 33.50 34.2035.86

WASH 17Adrian, Mackenzie18 2:15.15

28.81 33.31 36.7936.24

RED-IA 15England, Allison19 2:16.10

30.58 34.56 34.5536.41

MACR-IA 13Miller, Bailey20 2:16.16

30.31 34.24 35.5536.06

BBST-IA 13Will, Jennifer21 2:16.91

30.63 34.67 35.2536.36

CRSP-IA 16Steimer, Kylie22 2:17.15

29.60 33.02 38.5835.95

RVFT-IA 14Gaer, Emma23 2:17.60

30.33 35.09 35.7136.47

RVFT-IA 15Mendenhall, Abbey24 2:19.00

29.81 34.19 36.9638.04

CRSP-IA 14Kenney, Carly25 2:19.87

31.48 34.84 36.9236.63

RVFT-IA 14Kendeigh, Katie26 2:20.52

30.15 34.08 38.6937.60

NVFY-IA 17Jones, Rachael27 2:21.39

30.73 35.24 37.9737.45
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2011 Girls Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/5/2011

Results - 2011 Y State Meet
(#9  Girls 12&O 200 Yard Free)

RVFT-IA 13Schmitt, Juna28 2:21.87

30.68 36.05 37.1438.00

MUSC-IA 14Schoer, Emily29 2:22.68

ANK-IA 14Pritchard, Elizabeth30 2:23.81

32.47 36.41 37.2237.71

SSUB-IA 14Bennett, Alex31 2:25.03

32.06 36.52 38.1238.33

WASH 15Adam, Emily32 2:25.38

32.37 37.13 37.3438.54

ANK-IA 14Pritchard, Marija33 2:25.40

32.87 37.00 37.5138.02

NVFY-IA 14King, Sara34 2:27.73

32.03 37.06 39.3039.34

 
#11  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

2011State: 1:13.22 2005R DM Walnut Creek

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADMWC-IA1 1:21.28

Skoog, Ingrid 8 Lee, Erina 8

Rounds, Sophie 8 Knudsen, Elizabeth 8

45.08 36.20

ASPNY-IA2 1:21.37

Small, Kirsten 8 Moser, Brooke 7

Hansen, Kaylee 8 Fisher, Elisa 8

44.22 37.15

AMACR-IA3 1:21.76

Novak, Elsie 7 Benson, Makenna 8

Ayala, Isabella 8 O'Donnell, Grace 8

46.31 35.45

BDMWC-IA4 1:25.91

He, Kristin 6 Acheson, Emma 8

Hamling, Anna 8 Bonus, Katie 7

45.96 39.95

AANK-IA5 1:25.99

McTaggart, Josie 8 Dee, Natalie 8

Peters, Jeanne 8 Bina, Beka 8

48.99 37.00

AALG-IA6 1:27.62

Berke, A 8 Lewis, Sydney 7

Buscher, Aliyah 8 Fogarty, Emma 8

51.41 36.21

BMACR-IA7 1:27.74

Pelechek, Jenna 8 Charlton, Amanda 8

Novak, Lila 7 Bagby, Elizabeth 8

47.99 39.75

AFTM-IA8 1:28.55

Schmidt, Rayne 8 Pothitakis, Claire 8

Wondra, Dalyn 8 Crowther, Sierra 8

46.59 41.96

ADUBQ-IA9 1:30.25

Kremer, Taylor 8 Welbes, Hayley 8

Holesinger, Emma 8 Roth, Lily 8

49.50 40.75

AMARY-IA10 1:32.09

Rowell, Michaela 8 Schumacher, Allie 8

Jones, Sydney 7 Grenne, Rebecca 8

48.69 43.40

CMACR-IA11 1:32.49

Andersen, Madalyn 7 Ahlers, Leah 7

Ahlers, Anna 7 Hause, Isabel 8

51.18 41.31

ANEWT-IA12 1:33.65

Smith, Madison 6 Altman, Abigail 8

Kibbee, Chloe 7 Bell, Alexa 8

53.27 40.38

ACRSP-IA13 1:34.01

Evans, Zayna 8 Benesh, Aryana 8

Wilkins, Elizabeth 8 Stonebraker, Zoe 8

56.60 37.41

AOSKY-IA14 1:34.76

Collins, Jessica 6 Keaton, Sydney 8

Dykstra, Sophia 7 Montavon, Alydia 8

54.75 40.01

ARVFT-IA15 1:35.73

Orewiler, Delaney 8 Orewiler, Madison 8

Kempf, Logan 8 Schwindt, Mary Ann 8

53.98 41.75

BANK-IA16 1:36.82

Peterson, Paige 8 Waite, Morgan 8

Peck, Sophie 7 Breen, Shelby 8

51.81 45.01

ANVFY-IA17 1:38.49

Pelzer, Corri 8 Lowary, Anna M 8

Wieser, Anna 8 Negen, Natalie 7

49.55 48.94

ABBST-IA18 1:39.91

Wofford, E 8 Olsen, Karli 8

Butler, G 7 Stoll, E 7

56.27 43.64

BSPNY-IA19 1:40.68

Kroll, Natalie 8 Howard, Heather 8

Weeks, Caitlyn 6 Nelson, Sadie 7

52.87 47.81

ABUR-IA--- DQ

McAtee, A 8 Groen, K 8

Reichman, Mckenzie 7 Abouassaly, E 8

AWAUK-IA--- DQ

Wiltse, Eve 7 Carlson, Grace 8

Briggs, Kiara 8 Holmes, Erin 8

52.13 33.55

 
#13  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

2011State: 2:15.94 2005R DM Walnut Creek

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAUK-IA1 2:11.61R

Huntley, Madeline 10 Heimlicher, Abigail 10

Rinderknecht, Kayla 10 Baeth, Emily 9

33.01 38.31 28.1432.15

AANK-IA2 2:13.18R

Ault, Nikki 10 Davis, Emily 10

Dee, Lizzie 10 Cullins, Katelyn 10

34.41 38.13 30.5430.10

ADMWC-IA3 2:21.57

Chance, Mallory 10 Hoing, Makayla 10

Cary, Angela 10 Easler, Bridget 10

37.29 39.34 32.2032.74

BWAUK-IA4 2:23.71

Pose, Samantha 9 Davey, Gillian 9

Rinderknecht, Kassidy 9 Thorson, Alex 10

36.01 42.03 29.5936.08

AMACR-IA5 2:25.39

Havertape, Lauren 10 Williams, Hannah 10

Behrens, Emma 10 Adkins, Alanna 10

36.57 39.54 32.4736.81

ASPNY-IA6 2:26.95

Pohar, Riley E 10 Weeks, Abby M 9

Ver Steeg, Emma 9 Moser, Katie E 10

38.00 43.01 30.1835.76

ABBST-IA7 2:27.59

Endly, Sophie 9 Lehner, Emily 10

Sieperda, Madison 10 Maris, Nancy Lynn 9

40.43 41.40 33.5532.21

BANK-IA8 2:30.06

Graeve, Aaryn 10 Battani, Mia 10

Frisch, Jenae 10 Smith, Marisa 10

38.99 40.13 32.2838.66

ACRSP-IA9 2:32.08

Swartzendruber, Bailey 10 Neubauer, Alissa 10

Thompson, Josie 10 McChesney, Mika 10

41.85 41.53 34.3434.36

ANVFY-IA10 2:33.41

Miller, Cambry 9 Hartwig, Jessica 10

Kickland, Mycala 10 Alff, Hannah 10

41.69 42.10 33.8835.74

BDMWC-IA11 2:33.84

Hill, Stephanie 9 Wahlig, Abby 10

Collum, Layne 10 Suh, Katie 10

39.67 41.47 35.5137.19

ARVFT-IA12 2:35.83

Hildebrandt, Emma 10 Dotson, Olivia 10

Rumley, Jasmine 9 Steger, Neve 9

41.71 44.91 34.3934.82

ABWST-IA13 2:37.08

Beals, Zoe 10 Brown, Acacia 10

Vest, Kassy 10 Herrera, Shakira 9

37.90 41.11 35.6942.38

CANK-IA14 2:37.13

Kinch, Morgan 10 Peterson, Ellissa 10

Doruska, Erin 9 Birchmier, Jaedyn 10

37.58 47.40 33.8138.34

AFC-IA15 2:39.12

Segerstrom, Emma 9 Dillavou, Brea 10

McQuown, Callie 10 Knudtson, Kalin 10

41.13 41.64 37.2139.14

BMACR-IA16 2:39.13

Folken, Paige 10 Sievers, Caitlin 10

Bryant, Eleanor 9 Rundle, Emily 10

40.52 40.11 33.5944.91

AWASH17 2:40.06

Wilson, Haylee 10 Vogel, Allison 10

Andrew, Kayla 10 Read, Peyton 10

41.39 44.77 35.8738.03
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2011 Girls Iowa YMCA State Swim Meet - 3/5/2011

Results - 2011 Y State Meet
(#13  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ACCY-IA18 2:40.57

Johnson, A 10 Loeckle, Sydney 10

Ruzicka, Sadie 10 Brinkman, A 9

47.77 37.97 34.7240.11

CDMWC-IA19 2:40.96

Clayton, Saige 9 Mohan, Camaryn 10

Waltman, Maddie 10 Crowley, Katy 10

40.24 42.51 33.8544.36

DWAUK-IA20 2:45.17

Evoy, Spencer 9 Thornton, Taylor 10

McCormick, Bayley 10 Pingel, Alyssa 10

40.83 46.97 35.4141.96

AMARY-IA21 2:45.56

Gallo, Emma 10 Gries, Brooklyn 10

Loynachan, Kirsten 10 Goltz, Kristina 9

41.71 45.05 38.5040.30

AFTM-IA22 2:45.58

Hayes, Amber 10 Pothitakis, Elyse 9

Brown, Riley 10 Torgler, Hannah 10

43.97 42.68 36.8842.05

AMUSC-IA23 2:46.25

Perkins, Samara 10 Nietzel, Allie 10

Lathrop, Kaitlyn 9 Schoer, Sarah 9

41.46 47.03 35.0342.73

EWAUK-IA24 2:46.99

Willey, Grace 9 Bolles, Emma 10

Burcham, Shea 9 Latta, Megan 9

40.09 45.94 37.7143.25

BSPNY-IA25 2:47.24

Mueggenberg, Christina 9 Nelson, Brenna R 10

Morey, Jenna 9 Doran, Carissa L 9

41.03 47.80 34.9643.45

EANK-IA26 2:48.66

Stoelk, Emma 10 Raver, Danielle 10

Bina, Katie 10 Peck, Emma 10

42.34 49.71 35.2141.40

CMACR-IA27 2:48.88

Clubb, Sylvia 10 Arrington, Amyah 9

Nuehring, Caitlyn 10 Ahlers, Grace 10

44.61 43.83 36.9543.49

FANK-IA28 2:54.15

Vry, Jackie 9 Peterson, Emma 10

Werner, Annie 10 Bice, Maggie 10

45.44 46.85 33.4248.44

DDMWC-IA29 2:56.26

Collum, Ryleigh 10 Rouse, Claire 9

Ross, Hannah 9 Slater, Carson 9

45.96 51.85 35.8042.65

CWAUK-IA--- DQ

Kramer, Elle 10 Winders, Kaitlyn 10

Tetmeyer, Madison 9 White, Jackie 10

43.61 44.93 24.7549.24

DANK-IA--- DQ

Hiatt, Sydney 9 Waite, Samantha 9

Walter, Grace 10 Stewart, Riley 9

42.49 45.00 35.5242.84

 
#15  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

2011State: 2:04.08 1979R Dubuque

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACRSP-IA1 2:01.65R

Golden, Taylor 12 Timmerman, Brooke 11

Chung, Jaylee 12 Smith, Kennedy 12

31.85 33.83 27.8828.09

AANK-IA2 2:06.30

Cox, Camilla 12 Shafer, Sarah 12

Westercamp, Xan 12 Ware, Christina 11

32.84 36.88 29.3227.26

ADMWC-IA3 2:09.58

Mills, Cailee 12 Van Dike, Avery 12

Winnett, Lexie 11 Anfinson, Rachel 12

32.23 38.83 26.5431.98

AWAUK-IA4 2:09.79

Bridges, Madeline 11 Bussanmas, Zoe 11

Whitehead, Annie 12 Dean, Ashley 12

32.91 34.96 28.8833.04

ASPNY-IA5 2:12.12

Soma, Cassie D 11 Fox, Cassidy 12

Determan, Krista 12 DeWitt, Madison M 11

35.02 35.36 29.3232.42

AOSKY-IA6 2:12.86

Moorman, Melissa 11 Miller, Aubrey 11

Richmond, Kaity 12 Blom, Sandra 12

38.34 37.20 28.9428.38

AMACR-IA7 2:15.33

Nemickas, Kaitlyn 12 McDermott, Rebecca 11

Kraemer, Emily 12 Gardner, Hannah 12

33.74 38.72 30.0232.85

BWAUK-IA8 2:17.32

Carlson, Lindey 12 Pose, Jacqueline 12

Laird, Maggie 11 Crouse, Olivia 11

35.39 36.11 29.2036.62

ANEWT-IA9 2:19.30

Jenkins, Sydney 12 DeCook, Kelsea 12

Myers, Elizabeth 12 Prendergast, Sarah 11

31.69 42.49 30.8234.30

BDMWC-IA10 2:20.42

Mills, Caitlin 12 Farrell, Sophia 12

Steimel, Emily 11 Sullivan, Meghan 12

34.20 38.24 29.9838.00

BANK-IA11 2:21.73

Scoular, Amanda 11 Lund, Maddy 11

Epp, Sydney 11 Odson, Marie 11

34.50 40.96 29.4136.86

CDMWC-IA12 2:22.27

Acheson, Isabelle 11 Feldt, Jamie 11

Torres, Ava 11 Feldt, Jackie 11

35.51 38.74 30.4837.54

BCRSP-IA13 2:22.59

Wilkins, Emma 11 Pearson, Megan 12

Eckley, Hannah 11 Langel, Taylor 12

35.80 39.51 31.9735.31

CWAUK-IA14 2:22.91

Harrison, Morgan 11 Wijayagunaratne, Anushi 11

Strickler, Claire 12 Dee, Caroline 12

36.02 38.44 30.2738.18

BBWST-IA15 2:24.75

Reynolds, Brianna 12 Van Staalduine, Morgan 12

Taylor, Sarah 11 Hala, Ashley 12

34.02 42.39 22.7545.59

ANVFY-IA16 2:25.53

Kickland, Madelyn 11 Munsey, Brianne 12

King, Hanna L 12 Pelzer, Laeni 12

36.09 41.23 29.8138.40

BMACR-IA17 2:28.96

Coleman, Alexandra 12 Baumler, Jenna 11

McDermott, Rachel 12 Beem, Abbey 11

40.29 40.87 30.6037.20

AMUSC-IA18 2:58.39

Calderon, C 11 Price, Megan 11

Bierman, K 10 Shafer, L 11

43.52 44.02 47.2043.65

 
#17  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

2011State: 1:57.15 2005R DM Walnut Creek

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAUK-IA1 1:56.71R

Brown, Jenny 14 Bussanmas, Tori 14

Gehrke, Maddie 13 McComick, Maddison 14

29.24 34.86 26.2226.39

ADMWC-IA2 1:59.40

Summers, Jordan 14 Somers, Camryn 13

Torres, Kerigan 14 Gerdis, Emma 13

29.54 32.55 26.6430.67

ABBST-IA3 2:02.75

Sieperda, Taylor 14 Roberts, Hayley 14

McCoy, Jenna 14 Nelson, Jessica 13

28.08 38.20 26.5429.93

ACRSP-IA4 2:05.70

Jacobsen, Samantha 13 Sullivan, Hailey 14

Timmerman, Alex 13 Adams, Lizzie 13

30.10 37.86 26.0331.71

ARVFT-IA5 2:06.48

Orewiler, Savannah 14 Gaer, Emma 14

Schmitt, Juna 13 Hildebrandt, Elena 13

31.82 34.99 28.8530.82

AMACR-IA6 2:07.01

Siebenga, Kirsten 13 Gorman, Shannon 14

Miller, Emma 13 Fitzgerald, Samantha 14

32.93 35.21 26.4432.43

AANK-IA7 2:07.71

Benson, Hayley 14 Ayers, Taryn 13

Raineri, Jordan 14 Carlson, Alyssa 13

31.74 39.95 26.6829.34

BBBST-IA8 2:11.56

Roberts, Caitlyn 12 Larson, K 13

Will, Jennifer 13 Dau, Erin 11

ACCY-IA9 2:11.62

Loeckle, M 12 Keifer, Jessica 14

Opp, B 12 Keifer, Sydney 13

36.24 32.64 28.2134.53
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Results - 2011 Y State Meet
(#17  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BMACR-IA10 2:13.24

Miller, Bailey 13 Goddard, Julie Ann 14

Johnston, Sydney 14 Zahorik, Kaitlyn 13

33.98 37.19 28.0034.07

BDMWC-IA11 2:14.04

McNunn, Alex 13 McKibben, Paige 13

Weinberg, Annie 13 Wang, Katie 13

34.34 37.24 31.2031.26

AMUSC-IA12 2:14.59

Logel, A 14 Graettinger, Annabel 13

Kent, Emma 13 Schoer, Emily 14

42.82 30.73 29.3031.74

ABHC-IA13 2:14.71

Fox, Amber 13 Bergman, Cassie 12

Moffatt, Brittany 13 Rottink, Cassie 13

BWAUK-IA14 2:15.85

Grissom, Madison 13 McLaughlin, Kate 14

Goodell, Sydney 13 Muilenburg, Ana 14

32.90 39.49 28.9434.52

ADUBQ-IA15 2:16.31

Stevens, Lucy 14 Hoerner, Sammy 13

Davis, Carolyn 13 Reinke, Kelly 13

34.62 38.61 31.0132.07

AWASH16 2:16.99

Buitendorp, Megan 14 Brush, M 13

Lumberg, M 14 Beatty, A 14

32.22 41.83 30.3332.61

ASSUB-IA17 2:18.22

Bennett, Alex 14 Purscell, Brittany 14

Simpson, Olivia 14 Webb, Jesse 14

AFTM-IA18 2:18.76

Rea, Miranda 14 Pothitakis, Lauren 13

Culbertson, Kayla 12 Loffler, Shayla 14

ACRR-IA19 2:21.49

Johnson, Nicole 12 Rupalo, Malinda 11

Wolver, Hannah 13 Lawson, Taylor 13

ABWST-IA--- DQ

Barkema, Leah 14 Barske, Emily 14

Lillibridge, Hayley 14 Wymore, Mikayla 13

30.81 36.23 31.8432.91

 
#19  Girls 12&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

2011State: 1:55.48 2010R Fairfield

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMACR-IA1 1:55.57

Larsen, Nicole 16 Dalecky, Lauren 15

Klimes, Alexa 15 Dunn, Alexandra 16

29.12 31.95 24.4630.04

ADUBQ-IA2 1:56.85

Slagel, Clare 17 Albrecht, Jordan 16

Johnson, Erica 17 Knowles, Olivia 15

28.71 34.38 26.0127.75

ADMWC-IA3 1:57.89

Cary, Kayla 15 Wang, Jenny 17

Bakari, Nailah 17 Finneseth, Laura 15

31.46 32.97 26.8526.61

ACRSP-IA4 2:02.28

McKinney, Kaitlyn 16 Jacobsen, Amanda 15

Steimer, Kylie 16 Sullivan, Caitlin 17

32.17 33.49 27.1829.44

ANVFY-IA5 2:03.19

Jones, Rachael 17 Huffman, Kalin 17

Kamies, Tierney 18 DuVall, Taylor 17

32.12 33.54 27.6529.88

AWAUK-IA6 2:03.35

Tippin, Kaytlin 16 Storts, Samantha 13

Newgren, Alena 15 Haag, Tori 16

29.99 36.89 25.9730.50

ANEWT-IA7 2:05.55

Prendergast, Rachel 13 Scotton, Kora 15

Scotton, Hannah 13 Griffith, Sidney 15

32.78 36.29 27.6328.85

BMACR-IA8 2:06.09

Arebaugh, Jessica 16 Ollinger, Kortlan 16

Turner, Madeline 15 Schmeiser, Jessica 15

33.23 34.54 26.4431.88

ARVFT-IA9 2:08.62

McKeever, Millie 15 Mendenhall, Abbey 15

Kendeigh, Katie 14 Bakros, Isabel 13

32.74 33.44 30.6031.84

AWASH10 2:14.03

Adrian, L 16 Adrian, Mackenzie 17

Adam, Emily 15 Beatty, Ashley 17

37.68 36.41 29.3130.63

ACRR-IA11 2:14.97

Johnson, Amber 15 Rupalo, Marissa 13

Rupalo, Maranda 14 Wolver, Shayla 14

36.46 38.76 29.8429.91

BDMWC-IA12 2:18.72

Herren, Brooke 16 Wieland, Taylor 14

Rodrick, Anne 15 Patch, Anna 16

31.20 42.13 28.8636.53

AALG-IA13 2:28.74

Reding, J 16 Curtis, Sonny 15

Salvatore, N 17 Carlson, Erica 16

38.58 40.28 30.4239.46

 
#21  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

2011State: 14.13 2004R M. Kinter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA  7Novak, Elsie1 16.09

SPNY-IA  8Small, Kirsten2 16.49

DMWC-IA  8Knudsen, Elizabeth3 16.54

DMWC-IA  8Lee, Erina4 16.64

WAUK-IA  8Holmes, Erin5 16.76

MACR-IA  8Ayala, Isabella6 16.79

SPNY-IA  8Hansen, Kaylee7 16.84

RVFT-IA  8Schwindt, Mary Ann8 16.91

NVFY-IA  8Lowary, Anna M9 17.00

OTT-IA  8Knight, Saige10 17.06

FTM-IA  8Wondra, Dalyn11 17.22

BBST-IA  8Olsen, Karli12 17.25

CRSP-IA  8Stonebraker, Zoe13 17.27

ANK-IA  8Peters, Jeanne14 17.42

ALG-IA  8Fogarty, Emma15 17.45

DUBQ-IA  8Welbes, Hayley16 17.51

NVFY-IA  8Pelzer, Corri17 17.65

LEM-IA  8Macal, Ellie18 17.75

MACR-IA  7Novak, Lila19 17.80

ANK-IA  8Breen, Shelby20 17.87

MCYF-IA  8Stanislav, Morgan21 17.91

CBST-IA  7Young, Cyrena22 18.05

CRSP-IA  8Benesh, Aryana23 18.06

DMWC-IA  8Hamling, Anna24 18.08

MACR-IA  8Hause, Isabel25 18.15

ANK-IA  8Bina, Beka26 18.18

ANK-IA  8McTaggart, Josie27 18.34

NVFY-IA  8Wieser, Anna28 18.35

MARY-IA  8Rowell, Michaela29 18.50

BHC-IA  8Stocks, Nelli30 18.69

MACR-IA  8Benson, Makenna31 19.54

ALG-IA  7Lewis, Sydney32 19.57

NEWT-IA  7Kibbee, Chloe33 21.15

 
#23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

2011State: 26.68 2006R M. Kinter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBST-IA 10Sieperda, Madison1 27.92

ANK-IA 10Dee, Lizzie2 28.06

WAUK-IA 10Huntley, Madeline3 28.53

WAUK-IA  9Baeth, Emily4 28.81

ANK-IA 10Ault, Nikki5 29.83

NVFY-IA 10Kickland, Mycala6 30.05

WAUK-IA 10Thorson, Alex7 30.12

ANK-IA 10Davis, Emily8 30.23

BWST-IA 10Beals, Zoe9 30.78

WAUK-IA 10White, Jackie10 30.86

MACR-IA 10Adkins, Alanna11 31.68

NVFY-IA  9Miller, Cambry12 32.03

DMWC-IA 10Hoing, Makayla13 32.21

RVFT-IA  9Rumley, Jasmine14 32.26

ANK-IA 10Smith, Marisa15 32.40

WASH 10Vogel, Allison16 32.43

ANK-IA 10Frisch, Jenae17 32.83

MACR-IA 10Behrens, Emma18 33.06

SSUB-IA 10Trucano, Alexis19 33.16

WAUK-IA  9Pose, Samantha20 33.31

BBST-IA  9Endly, Sophie21 34.21

BNE-IA 10Melhaus, Katelyn22 34.41

NVFY-IA 10Alff, Hannah23 34.42

OSKY-IA  9Richmond, Emily24 34.62

 
#25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

2011State: 25.35 2009R M. Knight

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 12Anfinson, Rachel1 26.97

CRSP-IA 12Chung, Jaylee2 27.53

NVFY-IA 11Kickland, Madelyn3 27.77

NEWT-IA 12Jenkins, Sydney4 28.29

MACR-IA 12Kraemer, Emily5 28.58

FTM-IA 12Culbertson, Kayla6 28.63

ANK-IA 12Shafer, Sarah7 28.71

BWST-IA 12Hannam, Raechel8 29.59
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Results - 2011 Y State Meet
(#25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free)

SPNY-IA 11Soma, Cassie D9 30.19

CRR-IA 12Johnson, Nicole10 30.38

BWST-IA 12Schneider, Alexis11 30.73

 
#27  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

2011State: 24.86 2010R T. Sieperda

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBST-IA 14Sieperda, Taylor1 24.50R

WAUK-IA 13Gehrke, Maddie2 25.10

BWST-IA 14Barkema, Leah3 26.45

CRSP-IA 13Adams, Lizzie4 26.76

MACR-IA 14Fitzgerald, Samantha5 26.81

RVFT-IA 14Orewiler, Savannah6 26.89

ANK-IA 14Raineri, Jordan7 26.94

BHC-IA 13Moffatt, Brittany8 27.01

BNE-IA 14Swanson, Maddison9 27.07

WAUK-IA 14McComick, Maddison10 27.26

BBST-IA 13Nelson, Jessica11 27.36

NEWT-IA 13Scotton, Hannah12 27.43

CCY-IA 14Keifer, Jessica13 27.44

MUSC-IA 13Graettinger, Annabel*14 27.48

ANK-IA 13Carlson, Alyssa*14 27.48

DMWC-IA 13Gerdis, Emma16 27.67

ANK-IA 14Benson, Hayley17 27.99

DMWC-IA 14Torres, Kerigan18 28.11

BBST-IA 13Will, Jennifer19 28.30

MACR-IA 13Harms, Hailey20 28.56

NVFY-IA 14Steffens, Brienna*21 28.68

DUBQ-IA 14Stevens, Lucy*21 28.68

CCY-IA 13Keifer, Sydney23 28.76

MACR-IA 13Zahorik, Kaitlyn24 28.77

WAUK-IA 14Bussanmas, Tori25 28.80

MACR-IA 14Goddard, Julie Ann26 28.83

DUBQ-IA 13Hoerner, Sammy27 28.95

MACR-IA 13Miller, Emma28 28.99

BBST-IA 14McCoy, Jenna*29 29.18

BNE-IA 14Hahn, Randi*29 29.18

OSKY-IA 13Reif, Jackie31 29.19

SPNY-IA 13Sather, Rachel E32 29.37

CRR-IA 13Rupalo, Marissa33 29.38

RVFT-IA 13Hildebrandt, Elena34 29.40

WAUK-IA 13Storts, Samantha35 29.47

CRSP-IA 14Sullivan, Hailey36 29.53

ANK-IA 13Ayers, Taryn37 29.67

MUSC-IA 14Schoer, Emily38 30.10

 
#29  Girls 12&O 50 Yard Free

2011State: 24.76 2007R L. LaMair

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 17Bakari, Nailah1 25.12

MACR-IA 16Dunn, Alexandra2 25.28

MACR-IA 15Schmeiser, Jessica3 26.94

CRSP-IA 16McKinney, Kaitlyn4 26.95

BUR-IA 16Seibert, Amy5 29.04

ALG-IA 16Carlson, Erica6 30.79

 
#31  Girls 12&O 200 Yard IM

2011State: 2:18.71 1976R K. Baty

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA 16Haag, Tori1 2:26.09

30.82 38.01 34.7342.53

CRSP-IA 15Jacobsen, Amanda2 2:29.05

32.12 38.19 34.5944.15

DMWC-IA 17Wang, Jenny3 2:29.09

31.86 38.91 36.3741.95

NEWT-IA 15Griffith, Sidney4 2:32.43

32.57 38.15 36.1645.55

WASH 14Buitendorp, Megan5 2:34.28

31.87 37.98 36.4348.00

DUBQ-IA 15Knowles, Olivia6 2:34.82

32.66 40.99 35.5545.62

CRSP-IA 17Sullivan, Caitlin7 2:35.30

35.54 39.53 36.5543.68

NVFY-IA 17Huffman, Kalin8 2:35.58

31.41 38.60 37.6647.91

BBST-IA 14Roberts, Hayley9 2:36.24

34.09 37.98 36.6247.55

KEO-IA 13Kies, Kelby10 2:37.11

31.99 41.18 35.0448.90

DUBQ-IA 16Albrecht, Jordan11 2:38.23

33.33 42.99 37.5344.38

BWST-IA 14Barske, Emily12 2:39.64

36.01 42.36 36.2245.05

DUBQ-IA 13Davis, Carolyn13 2:39.72

33.19 42.35 36.3447.84

MACR-IA 15Turner, Madeline14 2:40.35

33.90 40.47 37.3248.66

WASH 17Beatty, Ashley15 2:42.92

36.27 42.31 36.8947.45

RVFT-IA 14Kendeigh, Katie16 2:43.66

33.74 40.56 37.9951.37

CRSP-IA 20Holten, Chelsey17 2:44.00

35.42 40.41 40.0748.10

SCFY-IA 15Seutter, Maddie18 2:44.65

33.70 41.01 38.8051.14

MACR-IA 15Ballinger, Ally19 2:45.43

33.62 41.75 37.4552.61

WAUK-IA 13Grissom, Madison20 2:45.75

33.96 40.76 41.7649.27

WASH 15Adam, Emily21 2:48.06

37.70 47.01 37.1746.18

CRSP-IA 12Smith, Kennedy22 2:50.25

37.32 41.80 38.1652.97

ANK-IA 13Ruba, Emily23 2:51.09

37.32 41.77 40.8951.11

DUBQ-IA 15Johnson, Autumn--- DQ

32.23 40.87 41.9156.43

 
#33  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

2011State: 1:17.60 2000R C. Olson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA  8Lee, Erina1 1:34.61

42.95 51.66

SPNY-IA  8Fisher, Elisa2 1:35.68

46.68 49.00

ALG-IA  8Buscher, Aliyah3 1:37.36

44.63 52.73

FC-IA  8Paulson, Brenna4 1:40.43

45.34 55.09

DUBQ-IA  8Holesinger, Emma5 1:41.73

47.96 53.77

OTT-IA  8Harter, Paige6 1:43.52

47.13 56.39

DMWC-IA  8Hamling, Anna7 1:43.93

47.20 56.73

 
#35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

2011State: 1:09.54 2010R O. Caligan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 10Cary, Angela1 1:12.64

32.59 40.05

ANK-IA 10Dee, Lizzie2 1:14.28

33.40 40.88

NVFY-IA 10Hartwig, Jessica3 1:18.21

37.40 40.81

MACR-IA 10Williams, Hannah4 1:18.55

37.80 40.75

WAUK-IA 10Thorson, Alex5 1:18.86

35.77 43.09

NVFY-IA 10Kickland, Mycala6 1:20.90

38.61 42.29

ANK-IA 10Battani, Mia7 1:21.77

39.83 41.94

WAUK-IA  9Rinderknecht, Kassidy8 1:22.49

39.34 43.15

SPNY-IA  9Ver Steeg, Emma9 1:22.86

38.37 44.49

FC-IA 10Dillavou, Brea10 1:22.89

37.53 45.36

MACR-IA 10Havertape, Lauren11 1:22.92

38.57 44.35

WAUK-IA 10Heimlicher, Abigail12 1:22.93

38.71 44.22

ANK-IA 10Cullins, Katelyn13 1:24.29

39.66 44.63

DMWC-IA 10Collum, Layne14 1:24.72

39.36 45.36

CRSP-IA 10Neubauer, Alissa15 1:25.04

40.82 44.22

WAUK-IA  9Davey, Gillian16 1:25.12

38.54 46.58

CCY-IA 10Ruzicka, Sadie17 1:25.56

40.13 45.43

MACR-IA 10Adkins, Alanna18 1:25.66

39.46 46.20

FC-IA 10McQuown, Callie19 1:26.12

39.42 46.70

DMWC-IA 10Wahlig, Abby20 1:26.49

42.09 44.40

BBST-IA  9Maris, Nancy Lynn21 1:27.17

38.78 48.39
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(#35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

WAUK-IA 10Winders, Kaitlyn22 1:27.69

42.39 45.30

KEO-IA 10Merydith, Evy23 1:28.05

40.09 47.96

ANK-IA 10Graeve, Aaryn24 1:28.23

40.38 47.85

ANK-IA 10Bice, Maggie25 1:30.55

43.19 47.36

WAUK-IA 10Thornton, Taylor26 1:30.90

43.24 47.66

BWST-IA 10Brown, Acacia--- DQ

41.27 44.14

 
#37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

2011State: 1:04.91 1998R B. Walsh

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEWT-IA 12Jenkins, Sydney1 1:08.96

30.63 38.33

DMWC-IA 12Anfinson, Rachel2 1:09.81

32.28 37.53

OSKY-IA 11Miller, Aubrey3 1:09.89

32.65 37.24

CRSP-IA 12Chung, Jaylee4 1:10.94

32.39 38.55

OSKY-IA 12Richmond, Kaity5 1:11.19

32.35 38.84

SPNY-IA 12Determan, Krista6 1:11.94

32.46 39.48

WAUK-IA 11Bussanmas, Zoe7 1:13.28

34.63 38.65

CRSP-IA 12Golden, Taylor8 1:13.95

32.78 41.17

SPNY-IA 11DeWitt, Madison M9 1:14.20

34.79 39.41

DMWC-IA 11Winnett, Lexie10 1:15.07

34.72 40.35

SSUB-IA 12Skartvedt, Ane11 1:15.13

33.59 41.54

MACR-IA 12Nemickas, Kaitlyn12 1:15.83

35.04 40.79

DMWC-IA 12Mills, Caitlin13 1:15.85

35.34 40.51

WASH 11Beatty, Alijah14 1:15.95

34.39 41.56

OSKY-IA 12Blom, Sandra15 1:16.30

34.68 41.62

DMWC-IA 12Mills, Cailee16 1:16.75

34.40 42.35

WAUK-IA 12Carlson, Lindey17 1:17.19

36.89 40.30

CCY-IA 12Loeckle, M18 1:17.36

33.71 43.65

WAUK-IA 12Whitehead, Annie19 1:17.47

35.54 41.93

NEWT-IA 12Myers, Elizabeth20 1:18.75

36.94 41.81

DUBQ-IA 12Johannsen, Molly21 1:19.47

35.38 44.09

BNE-IA 12Santi, Maddison22 1:19.77

36.33 43.44

ANK-IA 11Scoular, Amanda23 1:20.77

36.10 44.67

 
#39  Girls 12&O 100 Yard IM

2011State: 1:01.92 2005R A. Mehesan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSUB-IA 14Purscell, Brittany1 1:05.10

30.88 34.22

DMWC-IA 13Somers, Camryn2 1:05.87

30.01 35.86

MACR-IA 16Ollinger, Kortlan3 1:07.89

30.29 37.60

MACR-IA 15Dalecky, Lauren4 1:08.14

31.60 36.54

MACR-IA 14Fitzgerald, Samantha5 1:08.17

32.55 35.62

ANK-IA 14Raineri, Jordan6 1:08.60

30.82 37.78

MUSC-IA 13Kent, Emma7 1:10.45

31.79 38.66

CCY-IA 14Keifer, Jessica8 1:10.49

33.22 37.27

WAUK-IA 13Georgeff, Emma9 1:12.17

31.51 40.66

 
#41  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

2011State: 36.48 2007R X. Westercamp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA  8Briggs, Kiara1 41.39

MACR-IA  8O'Donnell, Grace2 41.46

BWST-IA  8Manis, Emily3 45.11

DMWC-IA  8Acheson, Emma4 45.59

DMWC-IA  8Skoog, Ingrid5 45.87

DUBQ-IA  8Welbes, Hayley6 46.15

ANK-IA  8Peters, Jeanne7 46.42

BHC-IA  8Stocks, Nelli8 46.66

OSKY-IA  7Dykstra, Sophia9 47.09

MACR-IA  8Pelechek, Jenna10 47.16

OSKY-IA  8Montavon, Alydia11 48.01

WASH  8Driscoll, Macy12 49.32

ALG-IA  8Fogarty, Emma--- DQ

 
#43  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

2011State: 31.89 2005R G. Westercamp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 10Cary, Angela1 33.18

WAUK-IA 10Rinderknecht, Kayla2 33.47

WAUK-IA 10White, Jackie3 34.24

SPNY-IA 10Moser, Katie E4 35.26

WAUK-IA  9Pose, Samantha5 37.17

DMWC-IA 10Chance, Mallory6 37.18

ANK-IA 10Kinch, Morgan7 37.66

SPNY-IA 10Pohar, Riley E8 38.03

DMWC-IA 10Easler, Bridget9 38.44

DMWC-IA 10Suh, Katie10 38.89

ANK-IA 10Graeve, Aaryn11 39.02

BWST-IA 10Beals, Zoe12 39.05

CRSP-IA  9Smith, Gwyneth13 39.21

MACR-IA  9Bryant, Eleanor14 39.41

DMWC-IA  9Hill, Stephanie15 39.58

SSUB-IA 10Trucano, Alexis16 39.98

MACR-IA 10Folken, Paige17 40.04

MUSC-IA 10Perkins, Samara18 40.05

ANK-IA 10Smith, Marisa19 40.07

SPNY-IA  9Doran, Carissa L20 40.34

WAUK-IA 10Kramer, Elle21 40.53

ANK-IA 10Birchmier, Jaedyn22 40.85

CRSP-IA 10Swartzendruber, Bailey23 40.95

BBST-IA  9Endly, Sophie24 41.12

MACR-IA 10Tursi, Gemma25 41.20

MACR-IA  9LaGrange, Madison26 41.22

ANK-IA  9Hiatt, Sydney27 41.80

MARY-IA 10Loynachan, Kirsten28 42.11

CRSP-IA 10Thompson, Josie29 42.27

BBST-IA 10Weeks, Marisa30 42.84

ANK-IA  9Waite, Samantha31 43.52

DMWC-IA 10Waltman, Maddie32 43.60

 
#45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

2011State: 29.27 2008R A. Hawkins

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANK-IA 12Westercamp, Xan1 28.79R

BWST-IA 12Vest, Emily2 31.44

BBST-IA 11Dau, Erin3 32.50

CRR-IA 12Johnson, Nicole4 32.80

SPNY-IA 12Determan, Krista5 32.81

ANK-IA 12Cox, Camilla6 33.36

WAUK-IA 11Bridges, Madeline7 33.58

BBST-IA 12Roberts, Caitlyn8 33.65

DMWC-IA 12Mills, Cailee9 33.85

MACR-IA 12Nemickas, Kaitlyn10 33.87

DMWC-IA 12Mills, Caitlin11 34.59

BWST-IA 12Reynolds, Brianna12 34.75

ANK-IA 11Scoular, Amanda13 35.39

DMWC-IA 11Acheson, Isabelle14 35.72

ANK-IA 11Ware, Christina15 35.74

CRSP-IA 11Wilkins, Emma16 36.04

SPNY-IA 11Soma, Cassie D17 36.89

 
#47  Girls 12&O 50 Yard Back

2011State: 28.31 2006R L. LaMair

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBST-IA 14Sieperda, Taylor1 27.87R

DUBQ-IA 17Slagel, Clare2 27.97R

MACR-IA 16Larsen, Nicole3 29.49

WAUK-IA 16Tippin, Kaytlin4 30.06

BWST-IA 14Barkema, Leah5 30.68

DMWC-IA 16Herren, Brooke6 31.08

MACR-IA 16Ollinger, Kortlan7 31.83

BBST-IA 14Roberts, Hayley8 32.01

NEWT-IA 15Griffith, Sidney9 32.45

MACR-IA 13Siebenga, Kirsten10 32.50
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(#47  Girls 12&O 50 Yard Back)

DUBQ-IA 15Johnson, Autumn11 32.59

BWST-IA 14Lillibridge, Hayley12 32.69

SPNY-IA 13Sather, Rachel E13 32.87

FTM-IA 17Culbertson, Taylor14 33.98

CRSP-IA 14Sullivan, Hailey15 34.14

BNE-IA 14Hahn, Randi16 34.82

CCY-IA 13Keifer, Sydney17 35.01

 
#49  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

2011State: 15.09 2004R M. Kinter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA  8Briggs, Kiara1 16.92

SPNY-IA  8Hansen, Kaylee2 18.95

ALG-IA  8Buscher, Aliyah3 19.35

MACR-IA  8Ayala, Isabella4 19.56

MACR-IA  7Novak, Elsie5 19.67

CRSP-IA  8Wilkins, Elizabeth6 19.76

ANK-IA  8Peters, Jeanne7 20.02

OTT-IA  8Harter, Paige8 20.13

CRSP-IA  8Stonebraker, Zoe9 20.25

NEWT-IA  8Bell, Alexa10 20.38

SPNY-IA  8Small, Kirsten11 20.40

WAUK-IA  8Holmes, Erin12 21.24

MACR-IA  7Novak, Lila13 21.62

SPNY-IA  7Moser, Brooke14 21.98

RVFT-IA  8Kempf, Logan15 22.11

BUR-IA  7Reichman, Mckenzie16 22.19

WAUK-IA  7Wiltse, Eve17 22.29

DUBQ-IA  8Holesinger, Emma18 22.51

BNE-IA  8Madson, Ellie19 22.58

ANK-IA  7Peck, Sophie20 23.73

MARY-IA  8Rowell, Michaela21 23.87

DMWC-IA  8Rounds, Sophie--- DQ

 
#51  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

2011State: 29.00 2006R M. Kinter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA 10Rinderknecht, Kayla1 32.46

CRSP-IA 10Thompson, Josie2 34.17

RVFT-IA  9Rumley, Jasmine3 34.25

MACR-IA 10Havertape, Lauren4 35.76

WAUK-IA  9Rinderknecht, Kassidy5 36.18

DMWC-IA 10Chance, Mallory6 36.82

DMWC-IA 10Collum, Layne7 36.98

SPNY-IA  9Ver Steeg, Emma8 37.05

MACR-IA 10Behrens, Emma9 37.13

BBST-IA  9Endly, Sophie10 37.65

ANK-IA 10Peck, Emma11 38.29

ANK-IA 10Frisch, Jenae12 38.69

CCY-IA 10Ruzicka, Sadie13 38.94

ANK-IA  9Doruska, Erin14 39.58

KEO-IA 10Merydith, Evy15 40.22

DMWC-IA  9Slater, Carson16 40.26

WASH 10Vogel, Allison17 40.44

DUBQ-IA 10Hermann, Annie18 41.12

OSKY-IA  9Richmond, Emily19 41.35

MUSC-IA  9Lathrop, Kaitlyn20 41.40

MACR-IA 10Nuehring, Caitlyn21 41.91

DMWC-IA 10Waltman, Maddie22 42.26

ANK-IA 10Bina, Katie23 42.29

 
#53  Girls 12&O 100 Yard Fly

2011State: 59.99 2010R N. Bakari

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 17Bakari, Nailah1 59.76R

27.63 32.13

NEWT-IA 13Scotton, Hannah2 1:04.43

29.81 34.62

DMWC-IA 15Cary, Kayla3 1:06.79

31.19 35.60

DUBQ-IA 17Johnson, Erica4 1:07.50

31.09 36.41

MACR-IA 15Klimes, Alexa5 1:08.73

31.63 37.10

MACR-IA 16Arebaugh, Jessica6 1:09.93

32.79 37.14

MARY-IA 14Saville, Maddie7 1:10.08

31.00 39.08

DMWC-IA 15Finneseth, Laura8 1:10.36

31.26 39.10

DMWC-IA 16Herren, Brooke9 1:10.55

32.25 38.30

BBST-IA 13Will, Jennifer10 1:10.68

32.84 37.84

WAUK-IA 15Newgren, Alena11 1:10.73

33.14 37.59

CRSP-IA 16Steimer, Kylie12 1:10.93

33.01 37.92

WAUK-IA 13Georgeff, Emma13 1:11.14

32.57 38.57

CRR-IA 14Rupalo, Maranda14 1:11.64

32.11 39.53

WASH 14Buitendorp, Megan15 1:11.71

32.57 39.14

BUR-IA 16Seibert, Amy16 1:13.04

33.00 40.04

MAQK-IA 18Horcher, Alysia17 1:14.10

34.02 40.08

BBST-IA 14McCoy, Jenna18 1:14.12

32.49 41.63

KEO-IA 15Parker, Paige19 1:14.13

33.56 40.57

MACR-IA 15Turner, Madeline20 1:14.46

35.23 39.23

MACR-IA 14Johnston, Sydney21 1:20.23

35.70 44.53

 
#55  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

2011State: 39.56 2000R C. Olson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BWST-IA  7Marquardt, Bailey1 46.13

SPNY-IA  7Moser, Brooke2 47.14

SPNY-IA  8Fisher, Elisa3 49.32

MCYF-IA  8Stanislav, Morgan4 49.50

ALG-IA  8Buscher, Aliyah5 50.28

DMWC-IA  8Lee, Erina6 50.35

MUSC-IA  8Butler, Elizabeth7 50.50

MACR-IA  8Benson, Makenna8 50.65

FTM-IA  8Pothitakis, Claire9 50.71

BWST-IA  8Slifer, Hannah10 51.22

NVFY-IA  8Lowary, Anna M11 51.83

MACR-IA  8Charlton, Amanda12 52.87

ANK-IA  8Dee, Natalie13 53.73

ANK-IA  8Breen, Shelby14 56.47

LEM-IA  8Macal, Ellie15 57.50

DMWC-IA  8Rounds, Sophie--- DQ

 
#57  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

2011State: 35.06 1993R B. Bovee

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA 10Heimlicher, Abigail1 37.54

CCY-IA 10Loeckle, Sydney2 37.66

ANK-IA 10Davis, Emily3 38.95

SPNY-IA 10Moser, Katie E4 39.24

DMWC-IA 10Hoing, Makayla5 39.45

MACR-IA 10Williams, Hannah6 39.89

MACR-IA 10Sievers, Caitlin7 40.11

CRSP-IA 10McChesney, Mika8 41.09

MACR-IA 10Havertape, Lauren9 41.14

FC-IA 10Dillavou, Brea10 41.52

BBST-IA 10Lehner, Emily11 42.57

WAUK-IA  9Davey, Gillian12 42.67

DMWC-IA 10Wahlig, Abby13 42.93

SPNY-IA  9Weeks, Abby M14 42.98

DMWC-IA 10Mohan, Camaryn15 43.36

MACR-IA  9Arrington, Amyah16 43.65

WASH 10Wilson, Haylee17 43.85

WAUK-IA 10Bolles, Emma18 43.94

FTM-IA  9Pothitakis, Elyse19 43.96

CRES-IA 10Walter, Marissa20 44.08

NEWT-IA 10Walker, Sophie21 44.18

CCY-IA 10Ruzicka, Sadie22 44.57

CRSP-IA  9Fillenworth, Hailee23 44.67

WASH 10Read, Peyton24 44.72

MACR-IA 10Rundle, Emily25 44.74

MARY-IA 10Loynachan, Kirsten26 44.80

MACR-IA 10Ahlers, Grace27 44.86

OSKY-IA 10Breon, Lindsay28 45.12

WAUK-IA 10Winders, Kaitlyn29 45.21

MARY-IA  9Petrzelka-Gage, Grace30 45.24

RVFT-IA 10Dotson, Olivia31 45.25

WASH 10Andrew, Kayla32 45.71

WAUK-IA 10Kramer, Elle33 46.06

MACR-IA 10Clubb, Sylvia34 46.28

DMWC-IA 10Tighe, Julia35 46.41

BBST-IA  9Maris, Nancy Lynn36 46.69

MACR-IA 10Tursi, Gemma37 46.71

ANK-IA  9Waite, Samantha38 46.94

SPNY-IA 10Nelson, Brenna R39 47.13

WAUK-IA 10Thornton, Taylor40 47.38

ANK-IA 10Peck, Emma41 48.27

FC-IA 10Knudtson, Kalin42 50.49
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Results - 2011 Y State Meet
(#57  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast)

MARY-IA 10Gries, Brooklyn--- DQ

 
#59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

2011State: 33.25 1997R J. Foster

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRSP-IA 11Timmerman, Brooke1 34.92

WAUK-IA 11Bussanmas, Zoe2 35.24

SPNY-IA 12Fox, Cassidy3 35.63

OSKY-IA 11Miller, Aubrey4 36.41

WAUK-IA 12Pose, Jacqueline5 36.48

ANK-IA 12Shafer, Sarah6 37.36

BWST-IA 12Hannam, Raechel7 37.87

WAUK-IA 12Dee, Caroline8 38.47

DMWC-IA 12Farrell, Sophia9 38.92

DMWC-IA 12Van Dike, Avery10 39.04

CRSP-IA 12Pearson, Megan11 39.07

MAQK-IA 11Pettyjohn, Shelby12 39.23

DMWC-IA 11Acheson, Isabelle13 39.46

OSKY-IA 11DeJong, Sienna14 39.61

MACR-IA 11McDermott, Rebecca15 39.88

ANK-IA 11Odson, Marie16 40.05

ANK-IA 11Lund, Maddy17 40.33

BWST-IA 12Vest, Emily18 40.40

WASH 11Read, Alexis19 41.04

BWST-IA 12Van Staalduine, Morgan20 41.13

 
#61  Girls 12&O 50 Yard Breast

2011State: 31.97 2010R C. Kuehner

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSUB-IA 14Purscell, Brittany1 31.45R

MACR-IA 15Dalecky, Lauren2 33.31

DMWC-IA 13Somers, Camryn3 33.34

MUSC-IA 13Graettinger, Annabel4 33.85

CRSP-IA 15Jacobsen, Amanda5 34.14

RVFT-IA 14Gaer, Emma6 34.26

DUBQ-IA 16Albrecht, Jordan7 34.38

RVFT-IA 15Mendenhall, Abbey8 34.50

DMWC-IA 17Wang, Jenny9 34.61

NEWT-IA 13Griffith, Sierra10 34.95

KEO-IA 15Parker, Paige11 36.64

WAUK-IA 14McComick, Maddison12 36.65

NEWT-IA 15Scotton, Kora13 37.16

FC-IA 14Skjeie, Nicole14 39.19

 
#63  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

2011State: 31.56 2000R C. Olson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FC-IA  8Paulson, Brenna1 34.24

WAUK-IA  8Briggs, Kiara2 35.54

MACR-IA  8O'Donnell, Grace3 36.50

MACR-IA  7Novak, Elsie4 37.12

NVFY-IA  8Lowary, Anna M5 38.14

ALG-IA  8Fogarty, Emma6 38.63

OTT-IA  8Harter, Paige7 38.96

WAUK-IA  8Holmes, Erin8 39.79

LEM-IA  8Macal, Ellie9 40.02

DUBQ-IA  8Welbes, Hayley10 40.18

NVFY-IA  8Pelzer, Corri11 41.34

FTM-IA  8Wondra, Dalyn12 41.55

MACR-IA  7Novak, Lila13 41.56

MACR-IA  8Ayala, Isabella14 41.94

DMWC-IA  8Hamling, Anna15 42.11

DMWC-IA  8Knudsen, Elizabeth--- DQ

 
#65  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

2011State: 1:00.03 2006R M. Kinter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBST-IA 10Sieperda, Madison1 1:02.18

29.31 32.87

ANK-IA 10Dee, Lizzie2 1:03.06

30.56 32.50

WAUK-IA 10Huntley, Madeline3 1:03.18

30.87 32.31

ANK-IA 10Ault, Nikki4 1:04.50

31.30 33.20

WAUK-IA  9Baeth, Emily5 1:04.88

30.90 33.98

CCY-IA 10Loeckle, Sydney6 1:07.46

WAUK-IA 10Thorson, Alex7 1:08.46

32.45 36.01

NVFY-IA 10Hartwig, Jessica8 1:09.18

32.23 36.95

NVFY-IA 10Kickland, Mycala9 1:09.28

32.89 36.39

CRSP-IA 10McChesney, Mika10 1:10.14

33.06 37.08

BWST-IA 10Beals, Zoe11 1:10.72

33.28 37.44

DMWC-IA 10Easler, Bridget12 1:11.25

34.26 36.99

ANK-IA 10Cullins, Katelyn13 1:11.60

34.35 37.25

FC-IA 10McQuown, Callie14 1:11.96

35.24 36.72

ANK-IA 10Battani, Mia15 1:12.03

33.83 38.20

ANK-IA 10Smith, Marisa16 1:12.90

34.74 38.16

NVFY-IA  9Miller, Cambry17 1:13.50

35.75 37.75

SSUB-IA 10Trucano, Alexis18 1:13.62

35.28 38.34

WASH 10Vogel, Allison19 1:15.18

36.33 38.85

ANK-IA 10Frisch, Jenae20 1:15.72

35.04 40.68

MUSC-IA 10Nietzel, Allie21 1:16.86

37.01 39.85

MACR-IA 10Rundle, Emily22 1:17.11

36.37 40.74

CRSP-IA 10Thompson, Josie23 1:17.21

37.07 40.14

OSKY-IA  9Richmond, Emily24 1:17.54

36.36 41.18

MACR-IA 10Behrens, Emma25 1:17.72

36.14 41.58

ANK-IA 10Bice, Maggie26 1:18.31

36.87 41.44

ANK-IA  9Stewart, Riley27 1:19.85

36.42 43.43

 
#67  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

2011State: 55.57 2009R M. Knight

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANK-IA 12Westercamp, Xan1 55.85

26.70 29.15

DMWC-IA 12Anfinson, Rachel2 1:01.30

28.86 32.44

OSKY-IA 12Richmond, Kaity3 1:01.69

29.41 32.28

NVFY-IA 11Kickland, Madelyn4 1:02.46

29.65 32.81

SPNY-IA 11DeWitt, Madison M5 1:02.48

30.07 32.41

CRSP-IA 11Timmerman, Brooke6 1:02.94

29.82 33.12

WAUK-IA 12Dean, Ashley7 1:03.91

30.91 33.00

WAUK-IA 11Crouse, Olivia8 1:04.84

31.51 33.33

MACR-IA 12Kraemer, Emily9 1:04.90

31.60 33.30

FTM-IA 12Culbertson, Kayla10 1:04.93

30.49 34.44

CRSP-IA 12Smith, Kennedy11 1:04.96

31.62 33.34

WAUK-IA 12Pose, Jacqueline*12 1:05.49

31.34 34.15

NEWT-IA 12Myers, Elizabeth*12 1:05.49

31.61 33.88

BBST-IA 12Roberts, Caitlyn14 1:05.97

31.45 34.52

NVFY-IA 12Pelzer, Laeni15 1:06.02

31.67 34.35

WAUK-IA 12Carlson, Lindey16 1:06.23

32.94 33.29

NEWT-IA 11Prendergast, Sarah17 1:06.49

31.57 34.92

ANK-IA 11Ware, Christina18 1:06.80

32.12 34.68

MACR-IA 12McDermott, Rachel19 1:07.06

31.55 35.51

MACR-IA 11Beem, Abbey20 1:07.46

32.58 34.88

NVFY-IA 12King, Hanna L21 1:07.49

32.49 35.00

MACR-IA 12Gardner, Hannah22 1:07.66

33.23 34.43

BWST-IA 12Schneider, Alexis23 1:08.54

32.67 35.87
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#69  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

2011State: 54.06 1977R C. Goode

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBST-IA 14Sieperda, Taylor1 53.93R

25.43 28.50

BWST-IA 14Barkema, Leah2 57.85

27.86 29.99

ANK-IA 13Carlson, Alyssa3 58.76

28.70 30.06

BNE-IA 14Swanson, Maddison4 59.02

28.12 30.90

CRSP-IA 13Adams, Lizzie5 59.71

28.25 31.46

NEWT-IA 13Prendergast, Rachel6 59.85

28.84 31.01

CCY-IA 14Keifer, Jessica7 1:00.60

29.04 31.56

WAUK-IA 14McComick, Maddison8 1:00.66

29.09 31.57

RVFT-IA 14Orewiler, Savannah9 1:00.87

28.54 32.33

DMWC-IA 13Gerdis, Emma10 1:00.94

29.36 31.58

MACR-IA 13Miller, Bailey11 1:01.19

29.32 31.87

KEO-IA 13Kies, Kelby12 1:01.27

29.16 32.11

BBST-IA 13Nelson, Jessica13 1:01.44

29.14 32.30

MACR-IA 14Goddard, Julie Ann14 1:03.22

30.39 32.83

RVFT-IA 13Schmitt, Juna15 1:03.38

29.79 33.59

WAUK-IA 14Bussanmas, Tori16 1:03.62

30.54 33.08

NVFY-IA 14Steffens, Brienna17 1:04.91

30.76 34.15

CRR-IA 14Rupalo, Maranda18 1:05.68

31.71 33.97

 
#71  Girls 12&O 100 Yard Free

2011State: 53.82 1975R K. Linn

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA 16Dunn, Alexandra1 56.51

27.77 28.74

CRSP-IA 16McKinney, Kaitlyn2 58.23

28.59 29.64

MACR-IA 15Schmeiser, Jessica3 58.91

28.25 30.66

MACR-IA 16Arebaugh, Jessica4 59.07

28.81 30.26

WASH 17Adrian, Mackenzie5 59.90

28.32 31.58

NVFY-IA 18Kamies, Tierney6 1:00.36

28.95 31.41

ALG-IA 16Carlson, Erica7 1:11.14

32.09 39.05

 
#73  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

2011State: 17.24 1980R J. Hewett

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPNY-IA  8Hansen, Kaylee1 19.76

MACR-IA  8O'Donnell, Grace2 19.94

SPNY-IA  8Small, Kirsten3 20.15

OSKY-IA  7Dykstra, Sophia4 20.25

DMWC-IA  8Skoog, Ingrid5 20.28

NEWT-IA  6Smith, Madison6 20.30

MAQK-IA  8Hansen, Brittney7 20.53

BBST-IA  8Olsen, Karli8 20.59

MARY-IA  8Rowell, Michaela9 20.69

DUBQ-IA  8Holesinger, Emma10 20.90

DMWC-IA  8Knudsen, Elizabeth11 21.23

MACR-IA  8Pelechek, Jenna12 21.28

BWST-IA  8Manis, Emily13 21.34

BHC-IA  8Stocks, Nelli14 21.37

DMWC-IA  8Acheson, Emma15 21.63

FTM-IA  8Schmidt, Rayne16 22.15

ALG-IA  7Lewis, Sydney17 22.17

OSKY-IA  8Montavon, Alydia18 22.53

BNE-IA  8Madson, Ellie19 22.60

DUBQ-IA  7Klauer, Abigail20 23.41

NEWT-IA  7Kibbee, Chloe21 23.42

NVFY-IA  8Pelzer, Corri22 23.50

ANK-IA  8McTaggart, Josie23 24.13

MARY-IA  7Jones, Sydney24 24.17

CBST-IA  7Young, Cyrena25 26.37

 
#75  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

2011State: 1:07.90 2000R J. Wubbena

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA 10Cary, Angela1 1:12.96

35.43 37.53

WAUK-IA  9Baeth, Emily2 1:13.59

35.91 37.68

WAUK-IA 10Rinderknecht, Kayla3 1:14.02

35.83 38.19

WAUK-IA 10White, Jackie4 1:15.83

37.60 38.23

SPNY-IA 10Moser, Katie E5 1:18.97

36.06 42.91

DMWC-IA 10Easler, Bridget6 1:20.07

39.14 40.93

WAUK-IA  9Pose, Samantha7 1:20.61

39.31 41.30

DMWC-IA 10Chance, Mallory8 1:21.39

39.08 42.31

CRSP-IA  9Smith, Gwyneth9 1:23.70

40.60 43.10

DMWC-IA  9Hill, Stephanie10 1:23.76

40.48 43.28

ANK-IA 10Kinch, Morgan11 1:24.06

40.21 43.85

MACR-IA 10Folken, Paige12 1:25.28

41.43 43.85

SPNY-IA 10Pohar, Riley E13 1:25.88

41.17 44.71

ANK-IA 10Birchmier, Jaedyn14 1:27.27

42.29 44.98

WAUK-IA  9Willey, Grace15 1:27.28

42.09 45.19

SPNY-IA  9Doran, Carissa L16 1:27.49

43.15 44.34

ANK-IA 10Graeve, Aaryn17 1:28.46

41.99 46.47

ANK-IA  9Doruska, Erin18 1:28.84

44.40 44.44

WAUK-IA  9Burcham, Shea19 1:29.31

43.46 45.85

CRSP-IA 10Swartzendruber, Bailey20 1:29.66

43.50 46.16

MUSC-IA 10Perkins, Samara21 1:29.97

42.56 47.41

RVFT-IA 10Hildebrandt, Emma22 1:31.28

MUSC-IA  9Lathrop, Kaitlyn23 1:32.32

44.78 47.54

ANK-IA  9Hiatt, Sydney24 1:32.80

44.25 48.55

BWST-IA  9Herrera, Shakira25 1:32.86

44.30 48.56

ANK-IA 10Ault, Nikki--- DQ

38.11 38.37

 
#77  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

2011State: 1:02.09 2007R E. Westercamp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ANK-IA 12Westercamp, Xan1 1:01.50R

30.31 31.19

NEWT-IA 12Jenkins, Sydney2 1:07.64

32.62 35.02

BBST-IA 11Dau, Erin3 1:09.59

33.35 36.24

WAUK-IA 12Dean, Ashley4 1:09.77

34.16 35.61

BWST-IA 12Vest, Emily5 1:11.19

34.32 36.87

SPNY-IA 12Determan, Krista6 1:12.13

34.94 37.19

DUBQ-IA 12Johannsen, Molly*7 1:12.21

1:20.08

MACR-IA 12Nemickas, Kaitlyn*7 1:12.21

34.96 37.25

CRSP-IA 12Golden, Taylor9 1:12.56

34.61 37.95

CRSP-IA 12Smith, Kennedy10 1:12.62

35.56 37.06

BBST-IA 12Roberts, Caitlyn11 1:14.16

36.13 38.03

DMWC-IA 12Mills, Caitlin12 1:14.73

36.93 37.80

CCY-IA 12Loeckle, M13 1:14.80

35.69 39.11
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(#77  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

ANK-IA 12Cox, Camilla14 1:15.23

36.00 39.23

WAUK-IA 11Bridges, Madeline15 1:15.83

1:15.82 0.01

BWST-IA 12Reynolds, Brianna16 1:16.06

36.83 39.23

WAUK-IA 11Laird, Maggie17 1:17.10

37.43 39.67

CRSP-IA 11Wilkins, Emma18 1:18.56

ANK-IA 11Scoular, Amanda19 1:19.07

36.62 42.45

SPNY-IA 11Soma, Cassie D20 1:19.59

38.73 40.86

ANK-IA 11Daniel, Taylor21 1:19.97

38.31 41.66

SPNY-IA 12Borth, Mollie E22 1:20.25

37.00 43.25

MACR-IA 12Coleman, Alexandra23 1:20.71

38.68 42.03

MACR-IA 11Petersen, Jacqueline24 1:22.55

39.29 43.26

 
#79  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

2011State: 1:00.62 2009R E. Westercamp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA 14Brown, Jenny1 59.59R

29.83 29.76

DMWC-IA 14Summers, Jordan2 1:01.07

29.95 31.12

WAUK-IA 13Gehrke, Maddie3 1:03.24

31.20 32.04

CRSP-IA 13Jacobsen, Samantha4 1:04.45

30.85 33.60

ANK-IA 14Benson, Hayley5 1:08.06

33.37 34.69

ANK-IA 14Raineri, Jordan6 1:08.54

33.08 35.46

NEWT-IA 13Prendergast, Rachel7 1:09.27

33.78 35.49

BBST-IA 14Roberts, Hayley8 1:09.65

34.21 35.44

WAUK-IA 13Georgeff, Emma9 1:10.05

33.77 36.28

BWST-IA 14Lillibridge, Hayley10 1:10.33

34.54 35.79

DMWC-IA 14Torres, Kerigan11 1:10.84

33.97 36.87

RVFT-IA 14Kendeigh, Katie12 1:11.65

34.70 36.95

RVFT-IA 14Orewiler, Savannah13 1:11.67

34.07 37.60

CRSP-IA 13Adams, Lizzie14 1:11.70

34.67 37.03

WAUK-IA 13Grissom, Madison15 1:12.81

35.18 37.63

MACR-IA 13Siebenga, Kirsten16 1:13.41

34.87 38.54

DMWC-IA 13McNunn, Alex17 1:13.45

35.45 38.00

CRSP-IA 14Sullivan, Hailey18 1:14.08

35.18 38.90

DMWC-IA 13McKibben, Paige19 1:14.75

35.51 39.24

MACR-IA 13Miller, Bailey20 1:14.85

36.24 38.61

SPNY-IA 13Sather, Rachel E21 1:14.96

36.48 38.48

CRSP-IA 13Timmerman, Alex22 1:15.05

35.66 39.39

OSKY-IA 13Reif, Andie23 1:15.47

36.10 39.37

WAUK-IA 14Muilenburg, Ana24 1:15.88

36.50 39.38

BNE-IA 14Hahn, Randi25 1:16.48

36.43 40.05

KEO-IA 13Merydith, Madylin26 1:16.84

36.98 39.86

MACR-IA 14Johnston, Sydney27 1:17.50

38.16 39.34

MCYF-IA 13Burke, Jennakah28 1:17.65

36.81 40.84

RVFT-IA 13Schmitt, Juna29 1:17.75

BHC-IA 13Fox, Amber30 1:18.43

1:18.65

DMWC-IA 13Weinberg, Annie31 1:18.60

37.58 41.02

RVFT-IA 13Hildebrandt, Elena32 1:18.63

37.45 41.18

ANK-IA 13Ruba, Emily33 1:18.75

38.55 40.20

WASH 14Buitendorp, Megan--- DQ

33.22 35.45

 
#81  Girls 12&O 100 Yard Back

2011State: 1:02.19 2010R N. Bakari

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUBQ-IA 17Slagel, Clare1 57.99R

28.82 29.17

WAUK-IA 16Tippin, Kaytlin2 1:03.17

30.42 32.75

DMWC-IA 17Bakari, Nailah3 1:03.19

29.84 33.35

MACR-IA 16Larsen, Nicole4 1:04.21

31.43 32.78

DMWC-IA 15Cary, Kayla5 1:08.53

33.53 35.00

CRSP-IA 17Sullivan, Caitlin6 1:10.30

34.17 36.13

RVFT-IA 15McKeever, Millie7 1:10.38

33.95 36.43

DUBQ-IA 17Stender, Emily8 1:11.29

34.26 37.03

NVFY-IA 17Huffman, Kalin9 1:11.65

33.56 38.09

NVFY-IA 17Jones, Rachael10 1:11.85

34.34 37.51

DUBQ-IA 15Johnson, Autumn11 1:13.52

35.21 38.31

DMWC-IA 15Finneseth, Laura12 1:15.09

34.96 40.13

CRSP-IA 20Holten, Chelsey13 1:15.93

36.46 39.47

SCFY-IA 15Seutter, Maddie14 1:17.08

36.60 40.48

DUBQ-IA 15Reinke, Kristy15 1:17.21

36.38 40.83

NVFY-IA 17DuVall, Taylor16 1:17.73

37.43 40.30

MAQK-IA 18Horcher, Alysia17 1:17.83

37.36 40.47

 
#83  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

2011State: 18.36 2008R O. Calegan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DMWC-IA  8Acheson, Emma1 21.62

OSKY-IA  7Dykstra, Sophia2 21.67

SPNY-IA  7Moser, Brooke3 21.71

MACR-IA  8Benson, Makenna4 22.31

SPNY-IA  8Fisher, Elisa5 22.87

DMWC-IA  8Rounds, Sophie6 23.07

MCYF-IA  8Stanislav, Morgan7 23.22

MUSC-IA  8Butler, Elizabeth8 23.34

MARY-IA  8Zhou, Savannah9 23.38

FTM-IA  8Pothitakis, Claire10 24.13

MACR-IA  8Charlton, Amanda11 24.18

BWST-IA  8Slifer, Hannah12 24.57

RVFT-IA  8Orewiler, Madison13 24.72

BBST-IA  8Olsen, Karli14 25.04

ANK-IA  8Breen, Shelby15 25.15

MACR-IA  7Ahlers, Leah16 25.46

ALG-IA  7Lewis, Sydney17 26.10

DMWC-IA  7Bonus, Katie18 26.12

ANK-IA  8Waite, Morgan19 27.08

 
#85  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

2011State: 1:17.74 2010R O. Caligan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA 10Heimlicher, Abigail1 1:23.32

38.52 44.80

CCY-IA 10Loeckle, Sydney2 1:26.18

39.87 46.31

MACR-IA 10Williams, Hannah3 1:27.05

42.54 44.51

DMWC-IA 10Hoing, Makayla4 1:27.97

42.35 45.62

ANK-IA 10Davis, Emily5 1:28.55

41.46 47.09

CRSP-IA 10Neubauer, Alissa6 1:29.44

43.17 46.27
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Results - 2011 Y State Meet
(#85  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast)

BWST-IA 10Brown, Acacia7 1:29.81

41.68 48.13

ANK-IA 10Battani, Mia8 1:30.35

41.94 48.41

FC-IA 10Dillavou, Brea9 1:31.37

43.71 47.66

BBST-IA 10Lehner, Emily10 1:32.73

43.05 49.68

WAUK-IA  9Davey, Gillian11 1:33.99

43.77 50.22

WAUK-IA  9Rinderknecht, Kassidy12 1:34.27

45.63 48.64

DMWC-IA 10Collum, Layne13 1:34.60

44.27 50.33

DMWC-IA 10Wahlig, Abby14 1:34.74

43.28 51.46

DMWC-IA 10Mohan, Camaryn15 1:35.67

45.91 49.76

DMWC-IA 10Suh, Katie16 1:35.71

44.50 51.21

WAUK-IA 10Winders, Kaitlyn17 1:36.57

46.16 50.41

SPNY-IA  9Weeks, Abby M18 1:37.08

45.89 51.19

CRES-IA 10Walter, Marissa19 1:38.67

46.54 52.13

CRSP-IA  9Fillenworth, Hailee20 1:38.87

47.70 51.17

MACR-IA 10Rundle, Emily21 1:39.52

45.93 53.59

WASH 10Read, Peyton22 1:39.63

45.91 53.72

CRR-IA 10Carroll, Brianna23 1:39.96

48.02 51.94

MACR-IA 10Ahlers, Grace24 1:40.11

48.21 51.90

ANK-IA 10Bice, Maggie25 1:40.43

47.75 52.68

ANK-IA  9Waite, Samantha26 1:41.44

47.48 53.96

SPNY-IA 10Nelson, Brenna R27 1:42.37

49.60 52.77

FC-IA 10Knudtson, Kalin28 1:45.13

48.95 56.18

 
#87  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

2011State: 1:11.97 1994R B. Bovee

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRSP-IA 11Timmerman, Brooke1 1:17.83

36.41 41.42

WAUK-IA 11Bussanmas, Zoe2 1:18.45

37.20 41.25

SPNY-IA 12Fox, Cassidy3 1:18.53

36.99 41.54

OSKY-IA 11Miller, Aubrey4 1:18.96

37.50 41.46

WAUK-IA 11Crouse, Olivia5 1:19.58

38.05 41.53

BWST-IA 12Hannam, Raechel6 1:20.73

37.62 43.11

WAUK-IA 12Pose, Jacqueline7 1:21.24

38.11 43.13

ANK-IA 12Shafer, Sarah8 1:22.09

38.00 44.09

CCY-IA 12Walker, Sierra9 1:22.34

39.46 42.88

CRSP-IA 12Golden, Taylor10 1:23.77

39.70 44.07

DMWC-IA 11Winnett, Lexie11 1:23.80

38.52 45.28

DMWC-IA 12Van Dike, Avery12 1:25.68

40.06 45.62

WAUK-IA 11Wijayagunaratne, Anushi13 1:25.71

39.58 46.13

WAUK-IA 12Dee, Caroline14 1:26.55

40.59 45.96

DMWC-IA 12Farrell, Sophia15 1:26.72

40.82 45.90

DMWC-IA 11Feldt, Jamie16 1:26.94

40.35 46.59

MAQK-IA 11Pettyjohn, Shelby17 1:27.20

39.73 47.47

SPNY-IA 11Krager, Samantha18 1:27.37

40.23 47.14

MACR-IA 11McDermott, Rebecca19 1:27.64

41.60 46.04

OSKY-IA 11DeJong, Sienna20 1:28.04

42.48 45.56

BHC-IA 12Bergman, Cassie21 1:28.18

41.21 46.97

OSKY-IA 12Blom, Sandra22 1:28.33

40.42 47.91

ANK-IA 11Lund, Maddy23 1:28.53

41.36 47.17

WASH 11Read, Alexis24 1:29.82

42.13 47.69

WAUK-IA 11Laird, Maggie25 1:31.66

43.11 48.55

 
#89  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

2011State: 1:07.98 1996R R. King

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSUB-IA 14Purscell, Brittany1 1:09.55

32.31 37.24

DMWC-IA 13Somers, Camryn2 1:13.77

33.78 39.99

MUSC-IA 13Graettinger, Annabel3 1:13.82

35.19 38.63

RVFT-IA 14Gaer, Emma*4 1:15.47

34.90 40.57

MACR-IA 14Fitzgerald, Samantha*4 1:15.47

35.17 40.30

NEWT-IA 13Griffith, Sierra6 1:16.94

35.96 40.98

BNE-IA 14Swanson, Maddison7 1:17.39

36.23 41.16

MACR-IA 14Gorman, Shannon8 1:19.59

37.22 42.37

DMWC-IA 13Gerdis, Emma9 1:20.13

37.27 42.86

DUBQ-IA 13Davis, Carolyn10 1:20.20

38.03 42.17

BWST-IA 14Barske, Emily11 1:21.38

37.82 43.56

MACR-IA 13Harms, Hailey12 1:21.93

39.24 42.69

WAUK-IA 13Storts, Samantha13 1:22.08

38.73 43.35

OSKY-IA 13Lynch, Zoe14 1:22.16

39.02 43.14

WAUK-IA 14Bussanmas, Tori15 1:22.74

38.61 44.13

FC-IA 14Skjeie, Nicole16 1:28.09

41.00 47.09

 
#91  Girls 12&O 100 Yard Breast

2011State: 1:11.59 2003R A. Mickelson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MACR-IA 15Dalecky, Lauren1 1:12.85

34.23 38.62

CRSP-IA 15Jacobsen, Amanda2 1:14.87

34.48 40.39

DMWC-IA 17Wang, Jenny3 1:14.97

35.55 39.42

RVFT-IA 15Mendenhall, Abbey4 1:16.36

35.33 41.03

NVFY-IA 17Huffman, Kalin5 1:16.69

35.28 41.41

WAUK-IA 16Haag, Tori6 1:16.71

35.95 40.76

DUBQ-IA 16Albrecht, Jordan7 1:16.95

35.78 41.17

CRSP-IA 17Sullivan, Caitlin8 1:17.14

35.95 41.19

DUBQ-IA 15Knowles, Olivia9 1:17.46

35.78 41.68

KEO-IA 15Parker, Paige10 1:18.33

36.04 42.29

WASH 17Beatty, Ashley11 1:20.80

38.09 42.71

CRSP-IA 20Holten, Chelsey12 1:23.65

38.67 44.98

WASH 15Adam, Emily13 1:26.14

40.51 45.63

DMWC-IA 16Patch, Anna14 1:26.48

40.75 45.73

ALG-IA 15Curtis, Sonny15 1:28.41

41.58 46.83
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#93  Girls 12&O 500 Yard Free

2011State: 5:12.30 1975R K. Kirkland

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IA 14Brown, Jenny1 5:12.12R

28.63 31.05 31.5131.21

31.69 31.74 31.80 32.17

31.62 30.70

BHC-IA 13Moffatt, Brittany2 5:25.62

28.27 31.14 32.6632.06

33.50 33.99 34.27 34.02

33.59 32.12

DMWC-IA 14Summers, Jordan3 5:34.01

28.91 31.50 33.6432.75

33.98 34.34 34.75 34.83

35.37 33.94

CRSP-IA 13Jacobsen, Samantha4 5:48.34

30.06 33.98 36.1135.33

35.60 35.89 36.12 35.78

36.26 33.21

DMWC-IA 16Herren, Brooke5 5:48.92

29.86 34.10 35.8735.39

35.29 35.87 35.78 36.75

36.01 34.00

NEWT-IA 15Griffith, Sidney6 5:57.56

31.41 34.85 36.9035.84

36.65 36.75 2:25.16

WAUK-IA 15Newgren, Alena7 6:01.20

30.30 34.21 36.1236.18

36.87 37.68 37.62 37.83

37.54 36.85

DUBQ-IA 17Johnson, Erica8 6:06.12

31.37 35.33 37.5237.20

37.89 38.08 37.65 37.77

37.50 35.81

NVFY-IA 18Kamies, Tierney9 6:09.63

31.89 36.18 39.3438.70

37.96 38.70 2:26.86

CRSP-IA 14Kenney, Carly10 6:09.96

33.02 36.04 37.2836.75

37.39 37.93 2:31.55

WASH 17Adrian, Mackenzie11 6:11.84

30.58 34.19 37.8236.09

38.10 39.05 2:36.01

ANK-IA 14Pritchard, Elizabeth12 6:18.39

32.96 36.92 39.4338.67

38.43 38.91 2:33.07

BBST-IA 13Nelson, Jessica13 6:18.90

33.54 38.20 39.4639.85

38.87 39.00 2:29.98

WAUK-IA 14Muilenburg, Ana14 6:20.50

33.01 37.04 38.8438.56

39.35 38.97 39.08 39.58

40.19 35.88

ANK-IA 14Pritchard, Marija15 6:22.63

33.52 37.52 38.8438.31

39.38 39.17 2:35.89

WASH 16Arps, Deanna16 6:29.08

34.34 38.40 40.0639.22

39.89 39.69 39.89 40.32

39.34 37.93

NVFY-IA 14King, Sara17 6:34.75

34.14 38.68 39.9539.87

40.03 41.00 40.43 42.31

40.53 37.81

 
#95  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

2011State: 1:07.20 2005R DM Walnut Creek

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMACR-IA1 1:10.43

Novak, Elsie 7 Ayala, Isabella 8

O'Donnell, Grace 8 Novak, Lila 7

35.45 34.98

ADMWC-IA2 1:10.69

Hamling, Anna 8 Skoog, Ingrid 8

Lee, Erina 8 Knudsen, Elizabeth 8

38.00 32.69

ASPNY-IA3 1:13.15

Fisher, Elisa 8 Hansen, Kaylee 8

Howard, Heather 8 Small, Kirsten 8

41.35 31.80

AALG-IA4 1:13.57

Buscher, Aliyah 8 Fogarty, Emma 8

Lewis, Sydney 7 Tran, C 8

36.57 37.00

AWAUK-IA5 1:16.63

Wiltse, Eve 7 Carlson, Grace 8

Briggs, Kiara 8 Holmes, Erin 8

43.33 33.30

ADUBQ-IA6 1:16.69

Holesinger, Emma 8 Roth, Lily 8

Kremer, Taylor 8 Welbes, Hayley 8

38.91 37.78

AFTM-IA7 1:16.91

Crowther, Sierra 8 Schmidt, Rayne 8

Pothitakis, Claire 8 Wondra, Dalyn 8

38.23 38.68

AANK-IA8 1:17.88

Bina, Beka 8 Breen, Shelby 8

Dee, Natalie 8 Peters, Jeanne 8

47.45 30.43

BDMWC-IA9 1:18.13

Rounds, Sophie 8 He, Kristin 6

Bonus, Katie 7 Acheson, Emma 8

39.88 38.25

ANVFY-IA10 1:18.74

Wieser, Anna 8 Pelzer, Corri 8

Negen, Natalie 7 Lowary, Anna M 8

38.81 39.93

AOTT-IA11 1:19.13

Knight, Saige 8 Gale, Mackenzi 5

Lindberg, Drennan 6 Harter, Paige 8

44.85 34.28

BMACR-IA12 1:19.39

Hause, Isabel 8 Charlton, Amanda 8

Bagby, Elizabeth 8 Ahlers, Leah 7

38.62 40.77

ACRSP-IA13 1:20.34

Benesh, Aryana 8 Evans, Zayna 8

Stonebraker, Zoe 8 Wilkins, Elizabeth 8

44.30 36.04

AMUSC-IA14 1:20.71

Butler, Elizabeth 8 Dykstra, Allie 8

Ramser, Aricka 7 Lofgren, McKenzie 8

39.76 40.95

ABWST-IA15 1:21.24

Manis, Emily 8 Sickles, Molly 8

Slifer, Hannah 8 Marquardt, Bailey 7

43.17 38.07

ABBST-IA16 1:21.51

Stoll, E 7 Wofford, E 8

Butler, G 7 Olsen, Karli 8

43.08 38.43

ARVFT-IA17 1:21.70

Orewiler, Madison 8 Kempf, Logan 8

Schwindt, Mary Ann 8 Orewiler, Delaney 8

42.75 38.95

BANK-IA18 1:24.43

Waite, Morgan 8 Peterson, Paige 8

Heston, Alexandra 8 McTaggart, Josie 8

52.55 31.88

ANEWT-IA19 1:26.29

Smith, Madison 6 Altman, Abigail 8

Bell, Alexa 8 Kibbee, Chloe 7

45.94 40.35

BDUBQ-IA20 1:26.82

Klauer, Abigail 7 Tath, Grace 8

Noel, Delaney 8 Breslin, Cathleen 8

44.27 42.55

BSPNY-IA21 1:27.04

Morey, Emma 8 Kroll, Natalie 8

Moser, Brooke 7 Nelson, Sadie 7

45.29 41.75

CMACR-IA22 1:27.45

Ahlers, Anna 7 Andersen, Madalyn 7

Benson, Makenna 8 McDermott, Anna 7

42.51 44.94

 
#97  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

2011State: 2:01.10 1977R Dubuque

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAUK-IA1 1:55.76R

Baeth, Emily 9 Rinderknecht, Kayla 10

Thorson, Alex 10 Huntley, Madeline 10

29.28 29.58 27.9428.96

AANK-IA2 1:58.61R

Ault, Nikki 10 Cullins, Katelyn 10

Davis, Emily 10 Dee, Lizzie 10

29.61 30.93 27.5230.55
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(#97  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay)

ANVFY-IA3 2:09.56

Hartwig, Jessica 10 Miller, Cambry 9

Alff, Hannah 10 Kickland, Mycala 10

30.78 33.37 30.4834.93

BWAUK-IA4 2:10.17

Pose, Samantha 9 Rinderknecht, Kassidy 9

Heimlicher, Abigail 10 White, Jackie 10

32.40 33.94 31.7632.07

ADMWC-IA5 2:10.47

Hoing, Makayla 10 Easler, Bridget 10

Collum, Layne 10 Cary, Angela 10

34.40 32.84 29.3733.86

ABBST-IA6 2:13.20

Endly, Sophie 9 Maris, Nancy Lynn 9

Lehner, Emily 10 Sieperda, Madison 10

33.25 36.41 28.1535.39

BANK-IA7 2:13.28

Battani, Mia 10 Graeve, Aaryn 10

Smith, Marisa 10 Frisch, Jenae 10

33.03 34.18 33.7832.29

ACRSP-IA8 2:14.61

McChesney, Mika 10 Thompson, Josie 10

Swartzendruber, Bailey 10 Neubauer, Alissa 10

32.32 34.11 31.9636.22

ASPNY-IA9 2:14.63

Ver Steeg, Emma 9 Morey, Jenna 9

Doran, Carissa L 9 Moser, Katie E 10

31.71 36.49 30.7935.64

AMACR-IA10 2:18.31

Williams, Hannah 10 Havertape, Lauren 10

Rundle, Emily 10 Behrens, Emma 10

34.07 34.66 32.9336.65

ABWST-IA11 2:20.74

Brown, Acacia 10 Herrera, Shakira 9

Vest, Kassy 10 Beals, Zoe 10

34.88 37.85 31.8436.17

CANK-IA12 2:22.07

Kinch, Morgan 10 Peterson, Ellissa 10

Birchmier, Jaedyn 10 Doruska, Erin 9

35.99 37.37 34.4634.25

BMACR-IA13 2:22.69

Ahlers, Grace 10 Bryant, Eleanor 9

Nuehring, Caitlyn 10 Folken, Paige 10

36.43 36.19 34.3835.69

AFC-IA14 2:23.01

Paulson, Brenna 8 Knudtson, Kalin 10

Dillavou, Brea 10 McQuown, Callie 10

35.48 40.68 29.4937.36

BDMWC-IA15 2:23.56

Suh, Katie 10 Chance, Mallory 10

Slater, Carson 9 Wahlig, Abby 10

37.15 34.46 33.7338.22

AWASH16 2:25.94

Wilson, Haylee 10 Andrew, Kayla 10

Vogel, Allison 10 Read, Peyton 10

36.62 39.28 32.7837.26

AMUSC-IA17 2:26.75

Bierman, K 10 Nietzel, Allie 10

Lathrop, Kaitlyn 9 Schoer, Sarah 9

37.91 34.16 36.8937.79

DANK-IA18 2:32.04

Hiatt, Sydney 9 Bice, Maggie 10

Peck, Emma 10 Stewart, Riley 9

38.61 36.76 36.1040.57

 
#99  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

2011State: 1:49.00 1976R CR Central

  Team Relay Finals Time

AANK-IA1 1:54.06

Shafer, Sarah 12 Cox, Camilla 12

Ware, Christina 11 Westercamp, Xan 12

29.02 30.01 25.0330.00

ACRSP-IA2 1:54.89

Smith, Kennedy 12 Golden, Taylor 12

Timmerman, Brooke 11 Chung, Jaylee 12

28.15 29.94 28.1928.61

AWAUK-IA3 1:57.75

Dean, Ashley 12 Bussanmas, Zoe 11

Pose, Jacqueline 12 Whitehead, Annie 12

29.82 29.52 29.0929.32

ANVFY-IA4 1:58.74

Pelzer, Laeni 12 Munsey, Brianne 12

Kickland, Madelyn 11 King, Hanna L 12

30.71 30.11 27.4130.51

ASPNY-IA5 1:58.85

DeWitt, Madison M 11 Soma, Cassie D 11

Determan, Krista 12 Fox, Cassidy 12

29.09 30.82 29.5229.42

AOSKY-IA6 1:59.05

Miller, Aubrey 11 DeJong, Sienna 11

Blom, Sandra 12 Richmond, Kaity 12

29.38 32.07 28.0429.56

ADMWC-IA7 1:59.11

Winnett, Lexie 11 Sullivan, Meghan 12

Mills, Caitlin 12 Anfinson, Rachel 12

29.90 30.98 27.7030.53

AMACR-IA8 2:00.03

McDermott, Rachel 12 Gardner, Hannah 12

McDermott, Rebecca 11 Kraemer, Emily 12

30.73 30.03 28.6830.59

ANEWT-IA9 2:01.43

Jenkins, Sydney 12 DeCook, Kelsea 12

Prendergast, Sarah 11 Myers, Elizabeth 12

36.90 22.56 29.2732.70

BWAUK-IA10 2:03.94

Carlson, Lindey 12 Dee, Caroline 12

Bridges, Madeline 11 Crouse, Olivia 11

30.91 31.19 29.4532.39

ABBST-IA11 2:04.07

Roberts, Caitlyn 12 Gjerde, M 12

Roberts, H 11 Dau, Erin 11

31.15 32.81 27.3732.74

BDMWC-IA12 2:05.06

Van Dike, Avery 12 Feldt, Jamie 11

Acheson, Isabelle 11 Feldt, Jackie 11

31.07 31.18 31.5431.27

BANK-IA13 2:05.80

Scoular, Amanda 11 Epp, Sydney 11

Lund, Maddy 11 Odson, Marie 11

30.70 31.86 29.9233.32

BMACR-IA14 2:07.38

Coleman, Alexandra 12 Beem, Abbey 11

Owen, Izzy 12 Nemickas, Kaitlyn 12

33.68 30.60 29.6033.50

ADUBQ-IA15 2:07.51

Sinton, Hannah 11 Zuccaro, Grace 11

Sass, Emma 11 Johannsen, Molly 12

31.57 37.92 30.4627.56

BCRSP-IA16 2:08.23

Wilkins, Emma 11 Eckley, Hannah 11

Langel, Taylor 12 Pearson, Megan 12

31.77 33.25 30.4432.77

AWASH17 2:09.10

Beatty, Alijah 11 Adam, M 12

Read, Alexis 11 Miles, S 12

32.11 34.41 31.2631.32

BBWST-IA18 2:09.20

McKown, Lexie 12 Hala, Ashley 12

Van Staalduine, Morgan 12 Reynolds, Brianna 12

31.38 31.43 32.1534.24

BSPNY-IA19 2:10.06

Borth, Mollie E 12 Boyd, L 11

Galm, Abigail 12 Ver Steeg, Abbie 11

33.00 33.08 31.2232.76

ABWST-IA--- DQ

Schneider, Alexis 12 Taylor, Sarah 11

Hannam, Raechel 12 Vest, Emily 12

31.15 30.60 28.0629.67

 
#101  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

2011State: 1:43.34 1976R CR Central

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAUK-IA1 1:45.97

Brown, Jenny 14 Bussanmas, Tori 14

McComick, Maddison 14 Gehrke, Maddie 13

26.64 27.96 24.4526.92

ADMWC-IA2 1:46.21

Somers, Camryn 13 Torres, Kerigan 14

Gerdis, Emma 13 Summers, Jordan 14

26.60 27.43 25.0827.10

ARVFT-IA3 1:49.49

Kendeigh, Katie 14 Schmitt, Juna 13

Orewiler, Savannah 14 Gaer, Emma 14

28.52 27.81 26.9926.17

ABBST-IA4 1:51.34

Nelson, Jessica 13 Roberts, Hayley 14

Will, Jennifer 13 Sieperda, Taylor 14

29.63 29.33 24.7427.64
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(#101  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay)

AANK-IA5 1:52.01

Benson, Hayley 14 Ayers, Taryn 13

Carlson, Alyssa 13 Raineri, Jordan 14

27.74 29.64 27.3627.27

ACRSP-IA6 1:52.05

Jacobsen, Samantha 13 Kenney, Carly 14

Sullivan, Hailey 14 Adams, Lizzie 13

27.24 29.90 25.8029.11

AMACR-IA7 1:52.23

Goddard, Julie Ann 14 Miller, Bailey 13

Siebenga, Kirsten 13 Fitzgerald, Samantha 14

28.62 28.75 26.7028.16

BWAUK-IA8 1:56.26

Muilenburg, Ana 14 Storts, Samantha 13

Grissom, Madison 13 Georgeff, Emma 13

30.58 29.43 28.3327.92

BMACR-IA9 1:56.33

Gorman, Shannon 14 Harms, Hailey 13

Dewoody, Kaitlyn 13 Zahorik, Kaitlyn 13

28.79 28.40 28.1730.97

ABWST-IA10 1:57.54

Barske, Emily 14 Vopava, DarC 14

Lillibridge, Hayley 14 Barkema, Leah 14

31.84 30.82 26.2428.64

ABNE-IA11 1:57.84

Hahn, Randi 14 Swanson, Maddison 14

Kokemiller, Katie 14 Weers, Jenna 14

29.81 31.41 26.9029.72

ASSUB-IA12 1:59.06

Webb, Jesse 14 Simpson, Olivia 14

Bennett, Alex 14 Purscell, Brittany 14

30.40 31.50 26.1531.01

AMUSC-IA13 2:00.93

Schoer, Emily 14 Kent, Emma 13

Logel, A 14 Graettinger, Annabel 13

30.46 29.94 27.1733.36

ABHC-IA14 2:02.66

Rottink, Cassie 13 Fox, Amber 13

Bergman, Cassie 12 Moffatt, Brittany 13

31.86 31.61 26.4132.78

ACCY-IA15 2:03.65

Keifer, Sydney 13 Worrall, I 13

Loeckle, M 12 Keifer, Jessica 14

28.56 37.60 27.6229.87

BCRSP-IA16 2:03.75

Mishmash, Megan 13 Kenney, Elizabeth 13

Timmerman, Alex 13 Polglaze-Carter, A 14

32.06 31.28 30.8329.58

AKEO-IA17 2:04.58

Pfaffe, M 13 Merydith, Madylin 13

Hawkins, M 14 Kies, Kelby 13

36.21 31.20 27.3529.82

AOSKY-IA18 2:04.64

Lynch, Zoe 13 Fiechtner, Courtney 14

Reif, Andie 13 Reif, Jackie 13

31.37 32.49 28.9231.86

ACRR-IA19 2:05.12

Rupalo, Malinda 11 Lawson, Taylor 13

Wolver, Hannah 13 Johnson, Nicole 12

32.31 33.09 28.5331.19

BANK-IA20 2:05.42

Mohrfeld, Taylor 14 Pritchard, Elizabeth 14

Pritchard, Marija 14 Ruba, Emily 13

31.46 31.77 30.8531.34

BDMWC-IA21 2:05.69

McKibben, Paige 13 Wang, Katie 13

Weinberg, Annie 13 McNunn, Alex 13

31.17 31.46 30.8632.20

CWAUK-IA22 2:08.81

Sisco, Adian 14 McLaughlin, Kate 14

Laird, Madison 13 Goodell, Sydney 13

31.79 31.29 30.5135.22

ADUBQ-IA--- DQ

Davis, Carolyn 13 Hoerner, Sammy 13

Burns, Ellie 14 Stevens, Lucy 14

28.58 28.99 28.7431.67

 
#103  Girls 12&O 200 Yard Free Relay

2011State: 1:44.99 2009R Carroll

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMACR-IA1 1:44.42R

Klimes, Alexa 15 Schmeiser, Jessica 15

Arebaugh, Jessica 16 Dunn, Alexandra 16

27.24 26.13 24.6526.40

ADUBQ-IA2 1:46.37

Johnson, Erica 17 Knowles, Olivia 15

Albrecht, Jordan 16 Slagel, Clare 17

25.58 26.88 26.8027.11

ACRSP-IA3 1:47.24

McKinney, Kaitlyn 16 Sullivan, Caitlin 17

Jacobsen, Amanda 15 Steimer, Kylie 16

27.33 27.15 26.0326.73

ADMWC-IA4 1:49.65

Finneseth, Laura 15 Cary, Kayla 15

Herren, Brooke 16 Bakari, Nailah 17

27.83 28.57 25.7527.50

ANVFY-IA5 1:50.49

Kamies, Tierney 18 DuVall, Taylor 17

Jones, Rachael 17 Huffman, Kalin 17

27.73 28.21 26.4528.10

BMACR-IA6 1:51.26

Scharmer, Alexandra 16 Dalecky, Lauren 15

Ballinger, Ally 15 Ollinger, Kortlan 16

29.65 27.12 26.8027.69

ANEWT-IA7 1:55.25

Griffith, Sierra 13 Scotton, Kora 15

Prendergast, Rachel 13 Griffith, Sidney 15

29.92 28.48 28.5328.32

AWASH8 1:57.24

Arps, Deanna 16 Adam, Emily 15

Adrian, Mackenzie 17 Beatty, Ashley 17

29.43 32.17 27.1328.51

BWASH9 1:57.35

Brush, M 13 Adrian, L 16

Buitendorp, Megan 14 Lumberg, M 14

30.12 30.76 27.9128.56

ARVFT-IA10 1:59.48

McKeever, Millie 15 Bakros, Isabel 13

Hildebrandt, Elena 13 Mendenhall, Abbey 15

30.21 30.90 28.2330.14

BDUBQ-IA11 1:59.75

Reinke, Kristy 15 Reinke, Kelly 13

Johnson, Autumn 15 Stender, Emily 17

29.94 30.39 27.8631.56

AFTM-IA12 2:00.01

Culbertson, Kayla 12 Shearer, Alli 14

Pothitakis, Lauren 13 Cuthbert, Kayla 16

29.81 31.89 28.0630.25

ACRR-IA13 2:00.99

Johnson, Amber 15 Wolver, Shayla 14

Rupalo, Maranda 14 Rupalo, Marissa 13

31.96 30.35 28.5230.16

BDMWC-IA14 2:01.95

Wang, Jenny 17 Rodrick, Anne 15

Mables, Anna 12 Patch, Anna 16

28.65 31.63 29.7031.97

AALG-IA15 2:04.64

Brown, A 12 Curtis, Sonny 15

Plathe, E 14 Carlson, Erica 16

30.34 31.51 31.3031.49


